© 2015 Emily Gravett l -

© 2021 Tom Lichtenheld

4

N ‘l‘ &=

‘~<\\ AA AN A A A ASTNSRENN

SR TOA L s (S e R
< =

© 2017 Emily Gravett

© 2015 Benji Davies






T2

S SCH OHETUS

OjoF7|2] DFE0] &5

| O0F7|Z OFSA ol 2MIQ.

&= 0|F0Z AYLIC.

&

Pictory €&

Pictory ZAE 714
Pictory ®AE =M
-Infant & Toddler
-Pre-Step

-Step 1

-Step 2

-Step 3

Pictory Mother Goose
Kindergarten Program
My First Literacy

Wee Sing

MO|U= T & 0[]0
O H MXete| oy
Pictory &H# Index
Pictory 210{ Index

Pictory ¥ml Index

12
22
32
36
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
60
62

© 2000 Debbie Harter



Rlictor,
HAE

ict = AEHEH =747 Ol o
'?IC = MEHSH SHA| &1 HA[L.
X = b= o= X7t S0| Q712 E5| E5 | 5 RS § 1o 712

OfoloIpY 01 I2RE $H01S Cltst s AISIM L LE2ls & O4 B2 Eof Infant & Al B2t 50| 22 S5 S5| BRI A5 HES SH3A B 22
e OM TS HHE QI&LIC 0J0|=9| 00| Saf O AJ7|QILICH CIQUBH 248 HOIZD B2 0[0F|Z SHZMIR. 0] Al7]2) Of

= T o= |_|_O| ED:‘ . EI-];“I:FI : Ol'OIQ-I O:{aq_l—ll_o.lo_l AZF—O‘” oF— xH | |’ |' | | O‘I T I-:l oL A= T LT = "l : )
xp7}o] M21T} L§RS QEEI == Set e A olx| S0y mat ME5 A Toddler OO B2 = RbZRILIC) S HOJLT, SIX|D] Tt 2ES L)

S =2 Q HI| = X L o = L = =2 % sn= g
Ct T12|7 FH2IEo| RS & CrdHE LIRS HOtHS HUe A = J2MOZ 010[S0] gm (0~2A) T, 8 22te= J-S 8 2= =012 Solf 20| 0|2 20FMQ.
AN S QISLICE 12 & - A7HE B0 IEAM XUt S8t A Z J1X|D RE5| MS Qs 4 J
Ol ZRI9L AE|9 BHISH0f I TS RIS R |of) Kgst & QB LICE
Cert 0[0F|2 LisLICH L)
Q CDE SO0 Zo{oj 2l _
AL 3171 = 7 9l 30| o Qr|Q CDE & £235IMIL. it 2701 £EOL Aol U 271401 Bl 718 0 A
OFEIAZ I0{0 XIAIZI0| A4 | - QTIQZ SO0 W2t Q7iLE B AOKELICE T~Step 1 MSOI= w20} ME, 21T E240] QUL Pfe(;g?[’ o] OIS HOIE 2= SHRS 27| S8 el T} 2tol0] 2
- _ ~ HSE sl ES R MO
11 0|0F7|2] XHOIZ ORIt Step 2~Step 3 MS0|= 2|T EHDE QUBLICE 2| 0/0F7|9] 2, FH2IE 2| EX, M| L5t 0[sHE Sot WSS ;_-101TA1|4.

= 7 AT U2 499 F420 2050 iESE & FEoIAsHH. HES) eflS =11 Wet 51

e
Olafigh 29| LIS Hr=5t0 Had 4+ UAF LI

A0 SHO| I 2EEH MS U2 S0 0|0F7 |9 LAE Ifetet 4~ QU= Al
7|QILIC} Cha HREE|= MECH= AER| 2010] 24T J|AFIZ0| Saist

—

0[0FA=7t B2 HZ SHOFAIL.

T B0 A0 ERaH HAM|L. Step 1
- TE 2| AJOLE (www.pictory. k)0l QU= CIISH RIRS S50 AUS RISt 2 QLT (4~6A)

- EOIS0H EA2] 2t 271 270, =A% 0|0 [ &

- Teacher's Guidez= #AHI&QI ¢ LIES MIQHRLICE.

- Script= HE 7| H, ¢12H, g2 = Us & U

* Read Aloud SZ &M= Ol Hdd

o
mr
o
)
o
4>
J
[l
=)
£0
>
T
Inl

\

M 27|80] LEOIL of=H0| 220 OIFUT A0/ 210t FArH
FEOZ AGEHT AT BHCZ MZS Ofaior] H= AlZ[017|= &Y

C}. et RO MS GO0 &9 EMZS L2 o URS oiFAlQ.

°

2
o
4o
2
gk
r
O

Step 2

(6~8All)

=\'.=
_O'j
[
]
&
i
10
(@}
o
i
o
il)g
r
Inl
‘

Lio} 71 ZAI0| MO O[S} AFBIZ B AJZ10] ML= Al7|QILICH
Step 3 5t K|H 57|M0] SOFXIT FRIM0| St JtRIEe| HatE 77| =L
(7-94) Ch AlBIS) CI3t RS EI Sl S Fopil SiFMIR.

© 2012 James Dean
© 2018 Daniel Egnéus



Big Fat Hen

The Golden Kite Award 2| Ci= =4f
218 : Keith Baker

ASS0| Y2 FHLICE 127 §t o), & 0t
0| WXL HOR|7t LigL T Hot2IS2 RS
N7 Axdt 2iRlg M2 00p|et JgoR
PHLEM L.

>

™\

\-‘\._4‘-\

Beep Beep

= 18 : Petr Horacek

) DS M7} KSAIS EID B AP}
2 ALHE Sufol EHE =S XLt &2t
ASE AN BHQ. &~ AHS Liziet
S Holl £23H01R.

>

Choo Choo

=218 : Petr Horacek

ZIS3t & 7|RHE Bl OfdlE MLQ.
ARZE 00| 9, BEs XL 207t
SRS IR OFS! A SHHIRZH02.

IY: )

Dy A:dE

mouse,

run!

Run, Mouse, Run!

2-1% : Petr Horacek

A2 W} LRI XIS 1, At
912 AL, AEf LIRS B2 Ofh2- - K12

Y o= SO0, DYOIE LIaH
AR H ¢z SR,

b7

Petr Horacek

Hello, Little Bird

218 : Petr Horacek

A2 M7t 0|2 OFE MEOIA Lot 2% S
=27 X|H0|S FotQ. XH0|E 21 0{H2
2727 0t7] AHE0| 7|2l = He=
CiA| =0t24|Q.

>i

Flutter by, butterfly
= 18 : Petr Horacek

TEEY ZO0ICH = 1R LiH|, 2 X25]
SRS Bi= 8, A2 R U
P S Ot 2552 HUHEAL.
20| 2717} HOPKIBA T3t Mzig

THSL1 DRRISF 71 E2 HOIX0fA AAof

OfelS 2t &+ U2,

b7

This _

48 little

Petr Hordcek

This Little Cat

218 : Petr Horacek

A SLEOE 1Y0IS2 Z0t6ks A
Mot CHELICE 81 10|= MY AM=
MM S= 28 2061, Y5 1U0l=
FRIM SE BV Z0HULE ZtEAE =
A2 k0| U1 Q. OFK|2f TH 0| X|0f|
SR 1U0|= SR

b7

=
Petr Hordtek ™ =)

Strawberries are Red
=213 : Petr Horacek

| w2, QUK FEMQILICE
Atlbs =AM0[0 S22 = Di2tMIL|CH
L= HEMMOIX|Q. 25 20|H Z7t
ENR?

>

What is Black and
White?

212 : Petr Horacek

T2t 245t SIoF 42 20| USNR?
HE0| #HU0|= B Z2MO[ T HS0lA
Ue2l= =2 SIMQILICT. A2M 1Y0|7t
QLT BOM 22 QUBLICH A7 5k
5127|E 5t 712 201197

AT T AE
b7

J2|ppoL % upjul



Lin =
Honnrs

LITTLE BOOK ABOUT

A Little Book About
ABCs

& : Leo Lionni, Julie Hamilton

10 AF7F SHIHIRV IS OGN s252
ASS DL HEGHH YIS AJRRILICE
AN E DL SUOIE &= W77t A5
YIS BILIEANQ.

>

There Were Ten in
the Bed

12 : Annie Kubler

ool =HU= E F| 010|E0] =Lt
of EN HOIFLICE 3IMts =2
O0|S0| HO{X|= Ag 2 & = AN L.

>i

L
LITTLE BOOK ABOUT l-lOﬂI:nt

0L
'

A Little Book About
Colors

& : Leo Lionni, Jan Gerardi

I BHS Y2/T IRt bSO
$olo WA ASH= OISR Mg
OHLIENQ.

>

v

The Big Bigger
Biggest Book

1% : Sami
TLOP7HFIE 1 A0Q. HO|XE Fo& o

#H B O B2 =47k #7202,
oF O BRI M FHTY22 S07H1 A
F7H AL, HOIRIS Tk HRUCE St A2,
&k, 70, £0], 37|E Hluldks BHS
Qlo{EAM|Q.

>

rir

N\

JSITE

A Little Book About
Opposites

J& : Leo Lionni, Jan Gerardi

MZF| o Of2l= M0 U1, T2 Bt Of2l= At
AR, F2 J2 EMFHUAT Z2 32 7R
MZF7H ASLICH MFIS0] AJHoh= Chyst
HIO01E ATHEAM|Q.

>i

Orange Pear Apple
Bear

Notable Children's Books 4=4f

= 18 : Emily Gravett

Ot HHoi2 Bh= Haeofld M0IQL= 00|12
DHLIEMR. O0|E Fato| 20FE Zdst
T 2520 HORlE MOIRlE
0[0F7|JLCt.

>

L)
l#ALIT'lLE BOOK ABOUT uonnrs

WIR

v

A Little Book About
Winter

1% Leo Lionni, Jan Gerardi

2 20| 2EEUCH MFS0] 2Aet
=E2|E M0 ML =01, O 20 2¢
S0 IE|E FHIFLC Al Y 758
72 0|0F7|Z S{o{EAMIQ.

b7

1)

N &Y and

Monkey and Me

=2 08 : Emily Gravett

oF A7 BRI 0] QI el
S=52 e fS72l= 9, 3
FOTH = AAZ, AR2 IR 8IS
PHEL 20IM #S015 Bt KO 571
Lt

bA

SUSE MAC [yONALD

i (-‘

ALPHABET ANIMALS

Alphabet Animals

218 : Suse MacDonald

ARUZ 0], BRU2 M, 2|1 722

USY ARH 2K LI 2YE o
=52 ULIEA Q.

Ofl

a

A POP-UP BOOK

Brush Your Teeth
Please

2 ! Leslie McGuire

13 : Jean Pidgeon

X|7tX|7t 0| HotR. 0 52 £l+1=0|
JlEXMFE UE |2 o2, Yo% FZ2
EH3| 015 HOH oY MRSt 07t
HYUCL A& 2YOZ FES0 012
HOO DI HOHEAM L.

> 7

AID THIE BABY

More More More
Said the Baby

Caldecott Honor 2 C4= =4

2-1% : Vera B. Williams

AARIS 00]9] HHBY 98 21,
WIS HPE 7550 0FY BHS ofu
Lizh Ol QIBO|LL ELELICH 7180 7
Al HUD, O{=A i0F 20 2t B2tz
7H= 010]2] 20| P sstef HL,

>

Fire Engine

AT Maggie®) #Y, U] 20| AUTO|
AYRIES Bt AF LT AR} 0=
AYTEAOI2t Lot SES0| Bt
UEUL 2= o o B8 W2t
HOIXIE GAEH 30 X2 AHSS
o 4 ULIC,

>

Goodnight Moon

2 ! Margaret Wise Brown

1% : Clement Hurd

H0| MRE7| A|ZISH= A2 OO0 %2 07|
ETl= 20| 3l01Kl= 20| OF+l2 < et
S7EL FHO| ZE RSOl 2UAE BILICH
“Goodnight!” 21 AfO] 42 T 015X 12
YOF L AM TS {FZ0] HSHELICE
HA0|Z QIME Sh= 07| E77|9F X238t
HHE. 22| 010159 TR0 = & TRt

HQILICY,

=4

Jeff Mack

Hurry! Hurry!

=2 : Eve Bunting

a8 : Jeff Mack

UZHSIZI0] U= R EE SHO| 4S0| 22
=1 AS2 MRS SEUCE 230 UAY|
UE o ORI NS I MFE2t
225 X120 5% HOCgLC ZOF|
F& dUNR?

b

My World

2 ' Margaret Wise Brown

1% : Clement Hurd

Of7| E77} b2k Cist =H ARS 1 7459
UAMEES 0]0F7|BILICE 7HAGH OFSCER
A= HioH 07| E7(9 MAES DILIEAM Q.

D

12[ppoy 3 upjuy



Bearand Hore

Bear and Hare:
Snow!

233 : Emily Gravett

=0| LiEUCH =2 ‘EOFOF‘ ENle ME&et
O
=

S A *”—f71| =012 gUdh =ME:
UL =MES Oh_l EHE BN 2 =2
ZO0FH| E'77f0?

>

Congl ant & Eduard ndirands

Big Box Little Box

2 Caryl Hart

1% : Edward Underwood

U0 SOt 2% EFQ HAE JHX1

LT AR 0IM FHL, AR OO TS
R, XS H2|0f] ME27|& ST 220t

HSO[0l 22 TLHO| H HAIE Lsk=0L,

1A% 2tofl= 20| SHUASNR?

b7

10

Bear ond Hare

Go Fishing
Gy Gt

Bear and Hare:
Go Fishing

=208 : Emily Gravett
B} ENP}SAIZ PUCL HAIS SOtete
S2 HAIS ot E7l= TS sh=d S0

% SES 272 T0F S2ICE, 22 A
30| 0| 5 2 5242 20| Loy
>

One Shoe Two Shoes

= Caryl Hart

1% : Edward Underwood

7 Bt Or2|7F THfet Mg F AR HE
Al A A THE| M0 QUEL f*""l7f
gmon— Mgtz OI=H|Q. 80127} OFLY|Q.
25 % 0j2l9| 477t USTNL?

>

Bearond Hare

Where's Bear?
iy Gt

-
D - N
2 L

¥

i = J.

Bear and Hare:
Where's Bear?

=% : Emily Gravett

St BTV sHIEES YU 0] A
E0IA FE S7|10 YLICH S E77t
U= F2 ENE HE 27 UL,

>

@) x
8.

*
4

HILE

Let’s Go into Space!

218 : Petr Horacek

QTOBS WL 3, 2, 1+ YA 2FM &

402 29(0| HUNIR? K72 F012 000
2% SRS 22 HOBLICL

>

Bear and Hare

Mune'

df,@a@f

Bear and Hare:

Minel

=208 : Emily Gravett

St E7)7}F ARG ZLCH E7l= A Z0j|A
52, 00|ATE, EME =Xt XKoL
HEC SAt ooy UL, O 22
Hoei= w7t g7t E77|Z2 Z0k3 L.

>

priddy @ books
Sec Touch, Fe-|

A
fw,) =
4

See, Touch, Feel:
ABC

1% - Emily Bornoff, Lindsey Sagar

AE] Z7X] S| AT A 2|7}
= QIHIXOl J2IS B OFK| T, L2 & Q=
RQILICY. 010 S0] Z0toh= Afet "*'El '-Hﬂl
10|, AFES DXL 2stHA YIS
Ol5{20IR.

>

One Fox

212! : Kate Read
01=0| 22 SZoi| Hi1E 04 St ot2| 7t Al

Ol2|o] EE5} OtEtS k6l 25| CI71ZLICE

SocC gogl=
2401 0j2C QSIS FoleiE 4 USTHR?

OO0 AZ Rl 4 A7| TS
HITENT

b7

One of These Is
Not Like the Others

6600

BARNEY SALTZBERG

One of These Is Not
Like the Others

2-172 : Barney Saltzberg
HAES Ao|of Z7f2] B DF27+ UL
FT|2|= AL} CH2X|DF HAOLQ . ZIOIK| M|

=ls

Of2|e 10| of Of2| = Fi-t7t & 4 ASHC

M DF2I SHXI2) 3t Df2) SO AL 8012
013 4 LIt 2 T2 HRS0] 01
B0 ESU,

>

One Lonely Fish

= ! Andy Mansfield
1% : Thomas Flintham

A2 2107) ot Ofel7} Sl R|n ABLICE
Zg 2 217171 1 FHol SHAI HEL S
YU 1 Az 25 0 2 2VHENY
Sdot- 25 & Df?—l7f gt 28171=
2= 2 okl g anme?

>

11

12|ppo] 3 unjuj



Pre-Step

e E|s IHEYa; 210

SETH Mg 9

XL

.'.‘.Hl\\ll|H\HlllHiIlH_I\HlHl\\MHin

==L

i

-

A L

i
127 A"

II

- 2~BH
24

M+9T|Q CD

. r
A

BEAR’'S SCHOOL DAY

Bear’s School Day

2 : Stella Blackstone

13 : Debbie Harter

Stuof 7+ F2 MM, TSt A
i1 ST =012, VIS AFTIL! 7HA
SAt SR 2R FEE L SRlE
SHO0IIA] ALEA =10, SN AES PELD
S0{Z AIZH0|0|2. i & THLtRl

b

SCHOOL DAY

Bear About Town

2 ! Stella Blackstone

1% : Debbie Harter

52 Y 020 ZLCH 22U0l= Wl
7t1, 3tRU0l= +3H, +2U0= S
ZLICE OF7|XP7 |5t StAfet D20 220)=
TO YAES DHIEM Q.

>i

RRRRPRIRNR TR ARy

ARRRRRRN NI Rnnnnrnnnl

Bear’s Busy Family

2 : Stella Blackstone

12 : Debbie Harter

e g gL, 128 s O],
SIS U= HE EYAE MEE A0t E
L2 71550 CF 20| ot = R
FRYn?

>

Bear in a Square

2 : Stella Blackstone

1% : Debbie Harter

CHeh 0| I3 210l S74K USLICH
BAPIE B2 ol0] QI 22 30121 ofgle)
He|0l| U= SIEES HOEMQ. BIE,
CIO[OF2E, AFZHS, & DR OfC|0f ULIR?

b7

Bear at Home

2 : Stella Blackstone

112 : Debbie Harter

Of| 84 F21 F2f et XIS 7EaHL.
150il= 258 2L 3G Al ALk
S0|Y0| U1, 250= MO|QL= =0| 7t55t
MAHet, et M2 Qe 4, B2t
O ANQ.

>

r(BEAR IN SUNSHINE}‘

.. ]

Bear in Sunshine

2 : Stella Blackstone

12 : Debbie Harter

Z2 o7t MM S0l W20 =1, H7t
QF Hol=HIE Hol ol RE2= XS
ZOFRILICE. AAE LHLK, HEZO0| 2Lt H|7}
QUL 20| A SN HWEst FS
DILIEAML.

Bear on a Bike

2 : Stella Blackstone

12! : Debbie Harter

JO| AEDL S 07 K7 | = THYet As Bt
AHS HELICH HAS B A 744,

=S Ef1 01 ZL|CH DIRIS Bt ZAfSH

ZREOME A7 [5t SEES U = USLICH

CHYst 2242 Bt BI7l X8 O3S

MLIENQ.

>

Bear at Work

2 : Stella Blackstone

1% : Debbie Harter

50| 0|H0Il= RHR=E SHUSLICL A=
g2 ot 3Y Otgs S0 7IE, HX|, MEs
HIERILCH @AHE 52 MfCi o et
RIS 71T 0IRES DILIENR.

b7

, .
Bear’s Birthday

2 : Stella Blackstone

I : Debbie Harter

=52 ZO YYURLICE FFET 20 04
ZkX] MO|U= =012 ot SilE SAE LiF
HELICH MY E0EE SM2 T2 MEA
s FO $YUMEIS SAHEHQ.

>

13




BEAR TAKES A TRIP

Stella Mackstonr
Debic Marter

Bear Takes a Trip

2 : Stella Blackstone

1% : Debbie Harter

S0| St oS HUR. 52 O 7A1RH
UOjLt TS ML OFE AME °*L|Et. Crjof
g MM HAE EfD 7|0 AL
Sk B7H S AjZHS HHYR.

> 7

&

Brown Bear, Brown
Bear, What Do You See?

IRA/CBC Children’s Choice 44

=2 ! Bill Martin Jr.

1% Eric Carle

JIMS Aok ZE ARISIA 22 Y
MO=Z Brown Bear?t 02 S259| 0I12LH:
D58 0k 4= Ql= MO| OfA} Eric Carle®]
O QLI

b7

14

Jamberry

IRA/CBC Children’s Choice 2| Ct> 44
=% : Bruce Degen

21 50] 2 HAS of= 0|2 AfAH9|
berry?t 7158t BRI M LT 2E
©H0f 201l berryE 20 2I5Y U= M2
228 50| LT} ZX0f berryE 715

21 &0 £ F= 30 AEXMER.

Polar Bear, Polar
Bear, What Do You

Hear?

IRA/CBC Children’s Choice 2| Ci> 44

2 : Bill Martin Jr.

% : Eric Carle

Polar Bear?t S2E2 O AZ|2 7 }37
Eric Carle0] J12I 0202 S250| MtEE
220 A 7120 EAIL.

b7

Eric Carle
From Head
to Toe

From Head to Toe

=232 : Eric Carle

SR 2 4 i CIUE 5250]

ZIKIS| MFE 02 SAC = HUH 22|01

Y gt ALYl 2HR. 22 &

S’A'RE 22| H2|o|A & EMX| 0FF ZAFst
2 7|12 AL,

Dﬁ

Panda Bear, Panda Beatr,

What Do You See?

IRA/CBC Children’s Choice 9| Lt 44t

=2 ! Bill Martin Jr.
1% : Eric Carle

ol SYot= E 0120l 522 2F €5 'r‘|7|0'||

o) UELICH ZHA 7HX|T 2 E5H0F B A
ZITES BB 3| A0710F & A EHoH
MZISHEM| Q.

b7

Have You Seen My
Cat?

212! : Eric Carle

H AP Cist SRo| N sS85
£2 0121 Lizjo A ARl 222 %
£ uBUC,

57

Today Is Monday

1% Eric Carle

2QU0jl= string beansE H1, 22 U0l=
spaghettiZ HO{Q. 1Y =719 O{H SAIS
HSIQ? LS Miap H2HA| QT 24|
0|22 9I5| CIofst FITSS DHERN|Q.

>

HiCKORY
DiCKORY

D®CK

Keith Baker

Hickory Dickory Dock
= 18 : Keith Baker

LR A FHOZ O A 22 S2S0]
X|LFZILICE OfEH O]0F7 |7} HAHEMNR? B
218 MR R Mot B %3 2l
MEZ M71est 0[0F7|S BILIEANQ.

>

It Looked
Like Spilt Milk

,‘f‘

«-an
\ P

by Charles G. Shaw

It Looked Like Spilt
Milk

2-J%: Charles G. Shaw

M2 5IoF E7ME, M2 Siol=

OIO|AT BN, M2 ZOME LRAE Hol=
0|/ RAUAUNQ? It HEE| 510F JZ 22
HGH TGt UAE R 010|S0| MAlES
QUK EH5H HQILICH

> A

) ..
Let’s Go Visiting
Working Mother Magazine Best Book ~4f
2 Sue Williams

18 : Julie Vivas

7Lz M LS 5% S251 010[9] 250
11 ZAoHA BMTLICE 8 0f2], & Ot
SHot= OYst 0| S252 252 B
S MDA = 7HE S HhSUC

b

Blue Sea
ALA Notable Children’s Book =4t

= * Robert Kalan
12 : Donald Crews
2071 7/ TRt HISEAOIA A2 2717| 5t
f3|7f 2 2070011A 7|0 /sUch 2 2
SW=x2ga 42 SV0A, 6 2

=17|= XL O 2 SW07(0AH Z74|Q.

SS9 £1 27| 00p7k= OfFH
nie2|Zie?

>

We’ve All Got
Bellybuttons!

Oppenheim Toy Portfolio Plantinum

Award Winner =4

2 David Martin

1% : Randy Cecil

S50 & =1 5L FRIES
= N2 01971 §B0ISe F 202

2HZ R T2 32 % #n Y=L

SIS o2, BE 520|749

HEORE 22 B 4 27

b7

hh!

Wi KHV‘ A FLAN

Shhl We have a Plan

AOI Award for Best Children’s Book 2
O S

208 : Chris Haughton

R 71I9-'0I 0" AB A= ME E7I
Qlofl 2elS HLIR. =X §10] QIAISH= LY
=201 éﬂﬂaﬁlg o2 B ECIOf ME T2
71217t RLELICE 22, AEARE A0
d5Ema?

>

Where’s My Teddy?

Notable Children’s Books in the Language
Arts Q| 4

=218 : Jez Alborough
°|%§§ QI0{H{Z! Eddy= Q1S R
£0=2 SOZUCH & ”S U=
Eddy7f$ ez s S ol E
AUEEUDH O & YYne?

A Bit Lost

Cambridgeshire Picturebook

of the Year 2| Ct4= 4

=-1% : Chris Haughton

A0t 2HH SXI0IA S XS Al7| SHHO| 7
L% Of2f 402 HOIRGLICH TEEF7t
Sti0]e] AOLE F0FE7| Uah S0l
ote| 2&S 25UCH M77| Sti0|= 209
&S Helol 4Fok=0Q, LEFPH H0E
T 302 4 USTR?

b7

15




Spring is Here

Taro Gomi-

41

Spring Is Here

Here Are My Hands
Bologna Graphic Prize Winner =4 IRA/CBC Children’s Choice 2 Ct4= 44
212 : Taro Gomi 2 Bill Martin Jr. & John Archambault

2, 015, 712, 728 aaie= A 10| -1 : Ted Rand

2t ek g &ok= Ao 252 R2= Afs R TR M HZIZH0|X|2E

YUSLCH SE0E U2, &30 S Te T,

18t OtECH20| £L0]= Taro Gomi2l AS LU= Y S IS L2 2S 71X

HHE MES HLEMS. QUELICH 40| S5 2N M

A JE02 WX, Alael ZE o0l &7
EE MS RN

Finding Jack

2-1% : Ann James

I’m the Biggest
Thing in the Ocean
Jack2 OIL{0| USTHL? &2t 07XV IS

CHo] Cosst I90lSa Z0tKIE = =18 Kavin Sherry _

OHFEN|Q. QF0fi= HIRtL THE =120 ARAM0| 2W

> 5 S0 LB ML, T, Shu2iet
AA19| 27| B304 K10} Ak 2
A7IE FI=H|2, T iSO 250t
T ST YR Bics SBSS ot 4
91, olojol 20| 220 EXl= FaHe!
S BiLpA2.

b7
16

o

Can You Keep
a Secret?

Can You Keep a
Secret?

=218 : Pamela Allen

Ot H|US XISt oh= 27127 10t
0|77 IETHH HT U= A2 &
Soio7t9? 5 OISO 9t B3 Closst
A0 ks M2 S2S Ord 4 USUC,

>

Ellen Stoll Walsh

Mouse Count

ALA Notable Children’s Book 5=4

ABA’s Pick of the Lists 44

=-13 : Ellen Stoll Walsh

X2 71012 47 & 01217} T} 20| 0122y
SO7L FEUL. OF 0| S XILE7HE
HHZE 0| MFSS TOHO 1 TE MF
& 0r2IE H1 8ol 1Y 202, MF S0
PA6| 25 4 ST

D

inada DRAGON

If | Had a Dragon

=2 18 : Tom and Amanda Ellery

UO0| SHHX| = UR7HH St Al ==
1 HY JE0Q. SH0| Z0[2tH HokLt
Z27Q?

b7

Anna Dewdneg | r&
[

e

Llama Llama Red
Pajama

= 18 : Anna Dewdney

T AIZHILICE SEXIZE Baby Llamas
TEX| Zotd YF QA Y Ligt
QU0HE CHA| 2ELICE O30 A0tHi2
QX| 2. Y0t 7|Ct2|H Baby Llamag|
Q0| HRLICH

> A

" Faster, Faster!
Nice and Slow!

Nick Sharratt Sve Heap

Faster, Faster! Nice
and Slow!

2108 : Nick Sharratt & Sue Heap
T 2171 Nick} Sue?t ATHaH= Cresst
BIO|{E DHLIEN|Q.

> A

. ST |
§ILOVEYOU

) iustrased by |
& Anita Jeram -

i

Guess How Much
| Love You

ALA Notable Children’s Book 2| L= =4
= : Sam McBratney

J% : Anita Jeram

Ottt Ot0[7+ M=Z0| CHSt AldS H| WSt
SE0| AIZARR, £7H 0|5 Q3 e
O0|S2t 2E O At Ql= B}
JMS OLEM Q.

D

2 of nlph“'-‘e' Fun

Alphatbet Ice
Cream

212! : Nick Sharratt & Sue Heap
Mg GRl= F RUSS M} SOl

AL AAZ HUZMS.

>

Owl Babies

Charlotte Award +2¢

Parents Magazine Parent’s Prize 34

2 : Martin Waddell

12| : Patrick Benson

2ot 20| o 7 EollA 2=
AOP7t QiELIC 22t #0IM Q0

7|CtelE o "is O 424s 2me?

Wi Shairatd I ;

- T

One to Ten and
Back Again

212 : Nick Sharratt & Sue Heap
Nick, Sue@t SI7H| CHst S7159| 4
MIOEML.

>

i

What Will You Wear? §

by Mancy White Carlstrom

illustrations by Bruce Degen

Jesse Bear, What
Will You Wear?

IRA/CBC Children’s Choice 2| L& 44
=2 : Nancy White Carlstrom

12 : Bruce Degen

OFZI0] LO{LE ol =HO| S7I7HK] Jesse
Sl2e Z202 JISEILILE 01052
D&M R HE Jessel £/ YHE &Y
7155 AN E DILIEMR.

>i

Red Rockets
Rainbow Jelly 7

Red Rockets and
Rainbow Jelly

=218 : Nick Sharratt & Sue Heap
Nick, Sue®t BI7H Tt A HIYEM| Q.

>

Colour Me Happy!

2 : Shen Roddie
1% : Ben Cort

=5, 2710, ST, A3 Ciget
7|22 OfE Mz BEldtR S
7|28 MO2 BEISH= TYOIZ BILEEA.

>

17




ANTHONY BROWNE

Things | Like

2-12 : Anthony Browne

2| 0[0|S2t &5 2 OF7| ZHX[7} XHAO|
Z0toh= As YeF LT XA B, ZHZ
JIXD &7|- £ O RS0 JASNR?

>

Julia Donaldson  Nick Sharratt

NN
et

\'®m Foli m

\

A
= oose

Chocolate Mousse
for Greedy Goose

2 : Julia Donaldson

%3 : Nick Sharratt

010|50] Z£0f5t= 2410t 20| =
SIELCH ma2|of T2|E F= 2t 7158t
ZHE A2| LI ¢HoH HS MO|USLICE

>

18

We’re Going on a
Picnic!

=2 3% : Pat Hutchins

S, Q2] 2497 14X} A4I0] ZOfSHe TUS

HLO S A3S AU Yot A2
SO = S 011 20| Zolame?

D

Julia Donaldson - Nick Sharratt

One Mole Digging a
Hole

2 Julia Donaldson

1% : Nick Sharratt

S==0| ZH0M Ys 5t AN, BE
o1 Q= ot 02| FOX|, ZdHES o= &
Of2) - ofid 5250 T2 US =X
AMEMQ. US O ot H CHS
sSe?

>i

=2
rir
40
>Q
o

Little Cloud

=218 : Eric Carle

e 5k=2 ARE Moy &2 182
Lo HlHY|=, 0= HAFLCH T80}
2 U2 5S4 8 2 780 =1 Hi7t
0] LHZLICE. Of0|S0| FEE BN Aalotk=
0|0p7|Z 2 ©2 Eric Carle?| XES
DILIENR.

Hippo Has a Hat

2 : Julia Donaldson

1% : Nick Sharratt

S0 2 72 S2¢U 2%
RLIofA O22ls Rt BMMEIE St
LoELICE o S=0| 7+ & oj22|Le?
THI7H ELH 25 3K THEIS si.

>

Spots Feathers and
Curly Tails

=208 : Nancy Tafuri
AR H0|l= S20] AKX 0=
THOIUAH| S0 AMIQ.

>

Hey Mr. Choo-choo,
Where Are You
Going?

2 : Susan Wickberg

13 : Yumi Heo

7|XF2I Mr. Choo-choo= AFHES EfRL!
OC|Z MHLb= ZNQ? AU ZXS L
71718 Ee X 20| EBXX|= 201
RS

>

Knick Knack Paddy
Whack

1% : Christiane Engel

SOtH{X|2} O10|S0] BI7H S5 SLICE
SHLFSE SE7HX| &47|7h 5012 mott
OFELHR Y& &0 SHsHELICL Ot
0N BHX= 5742 GFE
ZABHENL.

b7

Pete*Cat

| Love My

uiliite Shoed
White yhoes

Story by B LIl e ot by Janas don

Pete the Cat: | Love
My White Shoes

2 ! Eric Litwin

13 : James Dean

Pete the Cat0| 5O M| AlZHS AT AbxH
YLICE 7k 20| w2t 27] 40|, E242]
Ci0|, TISS S0k Mg M7Z0| HoH|Q.
Pete?} AYEHSTIR? 34 E712 19|
s S0HEHL.

>

fjo

by PAT HUTCHINS

Driving My Tractor 1 hunter

= ' Jan Dobbins ALA Notable Children’s Book =&

12 : David Sim 213 : Pat Hutchins

ST EAES 24 I 220 ARO| 52 ST Y2 SORILICE
SEE2 HiEUCh A stofa|, gL = 0r, =20 ojrjo QISHR? ZIAIZ Hil=
SHXI K021~ SYE SR ST =2 22 00p7|Z 9IO0) 0f Q= SBES Hote T
EHI2. 242 HojAIR.

> A A

Pete the Cat and His
Rocking in My School Four Groovy Buttons

Shoes ALA Notable Children’s Book 4=t

2 ! Eric Litwin

% : James Dean

Pete the Cat0] 310 SRl I} 2l M=E
UAGLICE 2| THRIt 5 7Y HHXHL.
SIS ARIBHR| 2411 MBHH| Lref B2
Pete the Cat2 2Lt ENQ.

D

Pete the Cat:

2 : Eric Litwin

12 : James Dean

Pete the Cat0] &ful0f ZLICH. M3 7+
SWoIM O FAS 7HE RAUS ol
YHOIX| 41! S| s 20 ALpA|
=2 5= 19 252 APARMR.

)

The Cake That
Mack Ate

= ! Rose Robart

& : Maryann Kovalski

MackO| HE 70|30] 5! 0[0F7 |7} i,
A& HYHUCH 2158 U= 22
HOLEZ 1 DFX|2) AT M0 U= BIE

2 4 AsUC

>

et @ m'_‘\

\Nh.ere are o
Friends?

» \.il1-il-t-ﬂ.,, Book
.

Where Are

. . .
Swimmy's Friends?
& : Leo Lionni, Jan Gerardi

A2 27| SwimmyZt sHQl=E RTLES
7| Yol 071K7| S YRI=0| AT
210717 Z0RgU L Swimmys 0{EA 2
2U7|1E S2E 2 USNHR?

>

19




Yes Day!

= Amy Krouse Rosenthal

13 : Tom Lichtenheld

UEHEo7, L2 H2 AR HEY
2 QU= “Yes Day” QLICH AHE 0] S5t
SIRE L7 27 “Yes Day”0f 0t
US St HEX| MZSHH HoEAL.

o

]
8l
Charlotte Zolotow - Anita Lobel

This Quiet Lady

2 : Charlotte Zolotow

1% : Anita Lobel

Of0|7} Ot RS CHL|T A0k ARElS
SHCH AR & 20b= OF7 | K7t SHH0|
|10 OFELHR AMRE A AlE & Q=
Q0p7LELCE 0f0|= Y0t R&S EHA
O™ MZt2 ete?

D

20

The _ A s ‘: >
Odd s+ +\
Egg

Emily Gravert

The Odd Egg

2-1J% : Emily Gravett

D217} Bt UASLICE Q2 Ol
&'0j2h= CHE ME2 =30l S+otl Y2
YA SELC EC0] ZEO| A=
L0 ROI0| LIETR?

D

&A LITTLE BOOK ABOUT  Honnis

fe

A Little Book About
Spring

1% : Leo Lionni, Julie Hamilton

20| HELICH T0F W= F0] ARG At
2 22 B Mag] Jhe ALE
=5ULCL 80l E0E XS g+
ASNQ?

>

First the Egg

Caldecott Honor 2| Ct4= =4

=113 : Laura Vaccaro Seeger

A2 FZ0| HO| =1, &2 MSt0| st
Z0| gLt Eynt HES OFS0R 18
SEXQI0[0F7|2 HSIUSLICE

>

THEY ALL Sk

ACAT

EREmpAN wENZEL

They All Saw a Cat

Caldecott Honor 2| Cta~ 44

=18 : Brendan Wenzel
0017t 2 10| 2&M 02, 217,
MFIHE 0Y0[2] &2 O{EA LIENR?
DE 22 U0|X|E Akt AMO Tk
CHEA| 2T 1Y0|7t He A2 O
ZEUNR?

>

Baby Bird

2 : Joyce Dunbar

12 : Russell Ayto

SO T HEY L2 OF7| A7 HATHE 210
X HotREE AR 0[07 1S
DHLIENQ.

>

T _’ R

I' ANIMALS !

These Are Animals
233 : Daniel Egneus

Q2|7 M X701z $Bk2 S20| ChsBt
EHAOIM A QUBLICE MY, =¥, BrY
L, IR} HIRES CH BN 27| T2
DEOR L2 4215 U H0PI= 5252
LML,

>

One Moose, Twenty
Mice

=18 : Clare Beaton

IY0l= oft] ALLR? HOIX|Ot} S&ok=
SEEY $E M1 80%l= IY0IE
ZOLEA L.

>

CHARLIE
Ch i Ck.S ﬂdilrgure

Charlie Chick’s Big
Adventure

2 : Nick Denchfield

& : Ant Parker

TS L Hot2| CharliediA €0k=
CI2{XIX| Y2t L. SEX|2t Charlies=
FM TS0 4% G0(of HA JY0| =1
BiLC.

> 7

Life

= ! Cynthia Rylant

12 : Brendan Wenzel

A2 OFF 22 Z0IM AIREUL. 2712
EfOf< D OFF Af&LICE T2im B K2t
AN, 3712, ¥=0], N2 S st
S250| HOIFE 0[SET ZSHI 4]
0[0p7] 202 ETHzHLITt

>

THE STEVES
MORAG HooD

=

The Steves

=08 : Morag Hood

M 22| Steve/t 7 52| Stevelt
PHAELICE M2 2010] O LE2 Stevedtd
Sh=OlQ, 2 =7t 2119 Steve2TR7?

>

crocodiles need
kisses Too

+ by Rebiccea Calby
= astrated by Penelope: Drullaghn «

Crocodiles Need
Kisses Too

= Rebecca Colby

12 : Penelope Dullaghan
282SCH7IES 71 AO{UX2tE, Hote|
HHIIHOMR. TIA|7I E TESEX|T
LI20| HOoHQ. & =7t AR HE T}
LS| ATHENNR?

>

W \ vt ARE
ALL UNDER
ON: WIDE Sk ¢

We Are All Under
One Wide Sky

2 : Deborah Wiles

1@ : Andrea Stegmaier

0f2f Li2tofl A= Crdet 252 0t01S0|
25 2 5HLte| 5k Ot2HA Al
Of2ELICE 7159 A, TIHet] 273,
Aol OlEEE s L2 & U= 4= M7|
LI

>

Charlie Chick

2 : Nick Denchfield

J& : Ant Parker

=2t 02| Charlies 28], &, 8445
S &84 RRHLICE SEXI2HI0F SO Charlie
HOF W O UL §0] 22t 37
XX |= 5210 M0|U= Pop-up BookS
DILIEMR

>

.,"" Where'S ..\'.

v St v
Anne Hunter

Where’s Baby?

Geisel Honor =4

233 : Anne Hunter

Ottt} 047} OFO|E ZHOF Li-gLCt.

0}0] OPE Lt S0l SIS 201
HO|X| &LICE O0l= O{C|ol| USTR?

D

21




O[O}z |7 7 %
KH gioizH=-

School Library Journal Best Books of the Year 4=4f

=-1% : Anthony Browne
Oftft= O 2EQI7IQ? R2okot MSE 7HX(1 A=, A
M55 OHEE DHAEM|R.

b7

My Mum

=12 : Anthony Browne

A0S AULEMQ. FH 7H20] & 022,

= H X2 ofl gol A, 2L LS
7Fg Aigohs S orguct.

>

gl A W
\ JISENS S |

)
|
¢ -‘\

! )
vk A weid PR
s Kerry Argeot SRS

Dinnertime!

2! Ann Weld

O8 : Kerry Argent

044 Or2| EZ77t AL 11 U=, B2
04 &t 0r2[7F 22 C7kSUCE ETIES
FAFEE 4= USNQ? SO AR2tK =
ENSS U OZ 2 ALM? T = Y
= 1EZ EXl= 00p7 |2 BILIEM|Q.

b7

My Brother

=12 : Anthony Browne

Anthony Browne2| 7t& 123 32%9]
HATYLICE 27 AR YS B2t
LA IR E HHE QQle] AT HO[X|7t
S AF L

b7

When | Was Five

ABA’s Pick of the Lists 2| T a4

IRA/CBC Children’s Choice 3=4

2-1% : Arthur Howard

CHE A O Jeremy= O S Z0IRHENQ?
04 M0 H XZ2Q7? Ch HH AKX HFHK]
42 57K RALNQ? 010|152 252t
I S2 JeremyZS HLIENQ.

>

We're Going on a Bear Hunt

Michael Rosen { o) Helen Oxenbury

BES

We’re Going on a
Bear Hunt

Smarties Book Prize 4}

2 Michael Rosen

1% : Helen Oxenbury

27150| F Mg gUh 88 XU,
TS XL 422 HUM-- 200 ZAGH
a2 M0|M DL 2 LRSI

JIES2 Yo S5 HE + UASNQ?

b7

Hop #
Jump

Ellen Stoll Walsh

Hop Jump
ALA Notable Children’s Book =4
232 : Ellen Stoll Walsh

7h712] Betsy= ERER HOCH = 200
22 Betsy= 52 EUCE HYMY
Q0[5PQ. £ FE= £ 12| BetsyS
DHLIEMR.

>

T
Who'ls the Beast?

BY WELTITH BAKER

Who Is the Beast?

IRA/CBC Children’s Choice 2| Tt 44
218 : Keith Baker

O] &2 I8 3% BHMX|= 0[0F7|0flAf
I Beaste FAUMR? S £ OE
S==2 SYH0|E Beast2t ! 5tH
SUZLICE 7Hst 2t etez 4
0[0}7|E O M Beast7t +71Q1X|
LOLEMQ.

Noah’s Ark

Horn Book Fanfare 4

2-12 : Lucy Cousins

JZ0| A= Noah OIH{X| 0|0F7|E Lucy
Cousins?t A& 12 0107 | LTt

>

23




The Little
The Red Ripe Stra Ty, and

THE BIG HUNGRY BEAR

and Audrey Waod

The Little Mouse,
the Red Ripe
Strawberry, and the
Big Hungry Bear

= : Don Wood & Audrey Wood

% : Don Wood

7|5 mEH 10 ok MF0IA S22t B2
= 30| & 012 7|2 wigl0rZ Hat
SHR. HHEE 2 ZoRHE 9|E X|7)7|

Plel YF= oA 2R

>

Merry Christmas,
Big Hungry Bear!

2 ' Don Wood & Audrey Wood

1% : Don Wood

Little MouseZ} 32| AOIAEZ| Z:H0f|
TS Hots2 ME HRE S *0f71|
Bt 0 QUELICH SEXI2HAE 210 Al=
Beare ME& gl T 80| 222
F2|ADAS BHCHD SILICH 0HE?
Little Mouse®| 252 Saff TRt
F2|ADtAO O|0|S MZIGHEM|Q.

D

Pamela Allen

Inside Mary
Elizabeth’s House

=212 : Pamela Allen
Mary= Zoi| 0] QT L2t 2752
Jlio] 2 QIX| OASLILE Mary=s

RFoZ 7‘|:r1201|7| LSS HYE
O|F, 7|cH, H0| 7tS5i0t SRS
0t 2|=h= 0[0F7|E SHHEM L.

D

Bertie and the Bear
Pamela Allen

P

Pamela Allen

4
A Lion in the Night

Mr MCGee and the @
Perfect Nest

Pamela Allen

Bertie and the Bear

=218 : Pamela Allen

7{Ct2t 50| BertieS ZEUCH 255
Ao ob7|2 ATBte A2|2 LHEH z2
Z0p7h=0IQ, UH 52 0H B
2ne?

>

24

A Lion in the Night

212 : Pamela Allen

SHIOI AFREZE LIEHLEM OF7 |2 SOfl EfR
SHOHIX STOME H2|7H [0oIQ. &, &Hl,
OIS, Z2 ZOIXTIK| 25 LO{LE ARIE
ZOpgUCH £ 7| A52 02
orR2|Ene?

>

Mr McGee and the
Perfect Nest

2-1% : Pamela Allen

ZACkE A St OR2|7F RO &5 St e
0 AU BAeE FHe ”JE':”
ZEMR? MOIQ= c’|“0'|53f =g
Q= 0|07 |2 BHLIE M.

b

Clippity-Clop

2% : Pamela Allen

SIO{L|2 ORI} LIS B 2
LIAHEG) LI77H B 5iX] 212, Of

3101 LI7IE SN 4 27127 St

SOiRIS] 27| L2 szsg ol g2t

Al 0| & 4~ JUSLICH X[EER2 2H|

6|-|74 HiEHO l:'O-I0|X| AH7FO|-D:' OIO-|EA-||O

IWish Iiad °
a Pirate Suit

Pa I‘J'lt_'ld“.:\] len

| Wish | Had a Pirate
Suit

2% : Pamela Allen

& Peter OI7l & 20| QALICH &2 i
S0[0IM = MAEO| =1 MOl ‘LY = F5tE
20t 0| oft= th= SHOpRt §iUC 5
HOi|A ZOHK[= SH2| QEMER 250]
DUSHAM T FESEA| 24T 0]0F7 | LTt

D

Five Little Fiends

Nestle children's Book Prize 44}

218 : Sarah Dyer

HO2 O ATt 7Tt 252 MR &2
0 AFLCE 0|S0| Hlh= A2
292N} T Of0t] DS BN
XS SR TR 1T 842 F2|H oE

20| LOLI=A] HTHEM|L.

D

Ten Little Monkeys
2 : Suzanne Williams

O3 : Suzanne Watts
H=0| B Of2|7t AL S0t S OF2 |4
CHELICE. S WhE20f 0|2 O &7|=
4me?

>

A popiup Gook of colour

Butterfly

~
Butterfly

Butterfly Butterfly
213 : Petr HoraCek

MU O[ELIR 20| HY AT B2
tHE| o2 Hotd £ ’é'?:.“—f" O LHHIE
O o~ e TRSS LIRS,

D

by Audrey Wood - illusrated by DonWood

Quick as a Cricket

2 1 Audrey Wood
1% : Don Wood

Ltz AS2i0(2HE e g8 2 Ql1,
JHO|IE RIOFA A SHAESHZH0| 274
22 B 45 YBLICH OfF T SN
HESI 2= HIAIGIREME 07|
off. TS 259 L' S RLEM Q.

D

o

OOS’G‘

Petr Horatek

Silly Suzy Goose

Washington Post Best Children's Books of

the year =4

=12 : Petr Horacek

222 Do $US T2 ST &)
f Suzy Goose— oz 58501

S F2/0|M L2 Suzy Goose=

L =59 252 olL U Ut 2=

ZHE0] UE ALXIE THELICH AIKIE O1E

OS2 4 US7IR?

D

Sail Away

ALA Booklist Editor's Choice &
212 : Donald Crews

Ihet ohs0i| MYet Hi2f0| 2= o o o
7150 STHE Efn bick2 Lrﬂu C. 5[t
Ol 7712t 20| ok=2 B2 &2 TH=7t
YL, PAR| oS OIX| S0t =~
AEMR?

D

3

Look Out, Suzy
Goose

212! : Petr Horacek

Suzy GooseE AR HYIE EMIH

E'd01'—f 2o #4502 SOHYULCL &
Z25X2F 2 Suzy GooseE r2l= 01—?—9f

‘—I:H7|- I2FSLIC Suzy Gooses FAKS|

=012 £ ASNQ?

The Pig in the Pond

Scottish Arts Council Children's Book Awards

Ql Er/\ AAI—

= ' Martin Waddell

% : Jill Barton

SFHR 68 0oL &, M= K3t EfY Of2iM

Neligan M| =HX| °f Or2(7t Gz 22|

Q2|52 F2iR X Hi2kEUot. J2itt ZAp|
AF2|0IlA LOIMEIL, 2F! =HX|7H AR0IM

202 5491

25

| daig



Night Monkey Day
Monkey

= Julia Donaldson

12 - Lucy Richards

20j| Z55H= Night Monkey2+ S0]|
255t= Day Monkey = AITHEC| 40|
Ol&5HX|24 SIXI2E HE Z40| AAFHLICY,
ME OE F #4801z 0EH 27t E
ASNL?

Papa, please get
the moon for me

Papa, Please Get
the Moon for Me

ILA/CBC Children's Choices $=4t

212 : Eric Carle

2 o=0 M U= F1HeH =10 40 ok B
MonicaE ®fshM &2 Lol 22t M2l
Et1l &2 Q= HEHBH OHbte] AFZO|

OIS 7 BoiE HYSYLIC)

D

26

THE VERY
HUNGRY
CATERPILLAR

by Erie Carle

The Very Hungry
Caterpillar

213 : Eric Carle

O[] 2f L0i|lA 7§01t O 2ll= LDt} HH7}
TEX| H0l= 22 O H{ XU CH =R
SEScoho'ge|2 Hat Hof X|LEX| oot
SI 2P S| 7|7} ELC

D

Knuffle Bunny

Caldecott Honor $=4t

=12 : Mo Willems

OF%| U2 2 5t 110 Trixie? | Ot A
el CHASLICH 2310 A5t Knuffle
Bunny?} 2O0|X| 2L, Trixie= &%, L,
237t A2|2 Knuffle BunnyZt {0{RICH
Yaj=t| Otttz LOFRHR| REHLICE

Titch

212 : Pat Hutchins

S4Uf Titchis 33} LIS} 7| &2 7R/2
QU= HE BE 012, SRRt Titcho &,
L7} PRI Qi 20 BN 37
20| YU,

>

Y OO

KthFFr;E BUNN

A TASE OF M1 BY

Knuffle Bunny Too

Caldecott Honor 4=4¢

=18 : Mo Willems

Trixie= A2 748 AF5H1HR1 Knuffle
BunnyS SO Aot 40 G0
7ERIZ ZLIEE SHXISH Sonjaks £22 Q130
AH|Q. & 0t0]9] S5 IR S RLIZAQ.

@Ht’s My Birthday

NBU

It’s My Birthday

Parents Magazine Parent’s Prizes =4

=2 I8 : Helen Oxenbury

MUS 52 01017H A 0|3 E HE7|=2
SLICE 70|3 REE O 2R MEE 52
T S0] SiLY Tl L. 00|z RNe=
HEENQ? MES IR0 BHX|=
0l0F7|E BILIEM L.

>

Knuffle Bunny Free

ALA Booklist Editors' Choice: Media =4
=208 : Mo Willems

Trixie= U, ZOIHXIS Bt ZLC.
QE A|ZHERAL HIREY, 7|XHE B LR
SOHHRIS D=, Knuffle BunnyZt
HOIX| 4ELICH HIA7]0M S0
Knuffle BunnyZS CHA| &2 2= JAS7Q7?

Far Far Away!

=2-12 : John Segal

A0tRL A OFEN| 2t 0F7| EiXl= A0kt
AT HE 12 MR R} He

L7 AR MOASLCE. 0t= oft=
7h=Xl, BRE 71X 2 ARIK| RSP
SO{EUC. Hotet thets 45 71X &
SAS SOIZULCE OF| SR 2E 271
TR EE HY 5 UASTHR?

D

Wow! Said the Owl

Early Years Awards 54

218 : Tim Hopgood

HE MZ 2 017| £Y0l= st kst
AO| BYA|= K219 2501 ZEriLC o
NSS HUENR?

D

| WANT MY HAT BACK
JON KLASSEN

| Want My Hat Back

Theodor Seuss Geisel Honor Book 2| Ct4>
=g

=-1% : Jon Klassen

0| ZAIE AUNHRSLICE S TFS0A
D2At| W2 SHEX|2 B REL
SHH[Q. ZO ZXP} OLI0f U=X| MS HoO
SOISHEM 2.

by

Mac Barnett & Jon Klassen

Triangle

2 ! Mac Barnett

O3 : Jon Klassen

M2 2 20| AH= TriangleO| W2 2QF
Tof| Ab= SquareS ZH0Ft SquareZt
EMYots ® A2|E WK SquareS S|
ot EYZLCE Squares Triangle|
TR Z0P7H=L|2. Squaree Triangle||

ST 4 USTNR?

This Is Not My Hat

Caldecott Medal =4

Kate Greenaway $=4

208 : Jon Klassen

X SNJ|7F 2 17|19 BXE M
ZOFEUCE 22 217|= 2 1717F HoIM
THOJLER| £45 230111 THOILIG R RS
HUE ZX| 2 A2kl RIS SER|2E
A2 211719 O M= THE A-0|

ERZUC A2 21071 0EA 2ne?

by
Mae Barnett & Jon Klassen

Square

2 ! Mac Barnett

I8 : Jon Klassen

Square= H2 &= S0IM =2 L1l Liet
A 210fl AELT Circle2 Square®|
=52 511 0% x210)2t Y6t S12t0]
UL OHS0] F2t BEFILCH Square2

st SIS 24 4 USTR?

We Found a Hat

=2-1% : Jon Klassen

5 HE0|7F A 2} o IHE LA
SXE K HL 207 2 & ofSELICH
SHAZEBR= S0 R E & F
AE0|= O MES e

(L =)

Circle

2 ! Mac Barnett

I8 : Jon Klassen

Triangle, Square, Circle0] &HIRES
SLIE}. TriangleO| 2 F S20= S|
7|2 5t A4S 017Xt Circle TriangleS
o2 3= £0=2 SHULLL OFF AT
HOIX| 4= st S201M 0T o)
HHEMR?

27

| daig



The Runaway Bunny

Early Years Awards 44

2 : Margaret Wise Brown

1% : Clement Hurd

A0F E77|0IAIA ZOtL A2 0P| ETll=
2107], Hi9l, 202 HallM He| 7t
SERIZ, 20t E77l= OF| EZPHOITIE Tt
JxO= 7 gLt

>

# - Eric Carle _o# . The Very Busy Spider

N

The Very Busy
Spider

212" Eric Carle

BlIZ £ @ 0] 3t 02t RS AUC,
=Y S2E0| 3t 024 R0fpM =Xt
ol CHESIA| 410 B¢fo| Ft ZHSU .
52 4 DR REEE 7012 T2 ol
1= [Nl

=== d

=4

What Does Daddy Do?

2-1% : Rachel Bright
Daisy2| Oft] =22 2

>Q
o
3
2o}
-~
k=)
o
o
il

OfiH= E710] T T AJOIRH T HRQLICH
SHRIH G2 S 03t ofel igte M2
QLIC

.f/ Jlr

Foo. Sharrgtt & « =,

My Mum and Dad
Make Me Laugh

=-1% : Nick Sharratt

00|2| OfH= SRS ZO0k6HT AR
S HRLIE Z0HLICE ZoKl 28
HeLlot Z2Lt ISR, 0o}
Z05le A2 FALNR?

D

Interrupting
Chicken

Caldecott Honor ~4f

=12 : David Ezra Stein

EHE AIZL Little Red ChickenO| OOf| 7]
S 901211 SFRt Oftk= O]0F7 [Off
T0EX| A= TRl W MS 7|
AIZFBHLCE BFX|2t Little Red Chicken2
O[0F7|atCt 7|HE0 STAIZILIC. Ottih=
Little Red Chickeng Mg 4= ASMQ?

GOOD NIGHT;
LITLE RAINBOW FISH

Good Night, Little
Rainbow Fish

=2-12 : Marcus Pfister

=015t S22 Dh30i| &SX| 2ot Little
Rainbow Fish7t &{0tS &LCH Y0k
Little Rainbow Fish?| %¥Z0| 20{9 HE2
LA, A2 HICOIM ZE U0,
AZS T AL 2O X[AHZ 02t
QFABILICY. Little Rainbow Fish= HHOL5|

HS 4 s7e?

things T can do to
help my world

10 Things | Can Do
to Help My World

A

Green Book Festival Award 44

2-12 : Melanie Walsh

YoM LI2 T= 22 Q. XY7|=
M7 S0l B2l 227 5 SHOFX|R.
A|IFLE OIS B BES| o 227t & 4
Q= YL I O A USTR? XFE X|Z
A= 107HK| WS THO|UA ATHshF=
ot S DILEA L.

dm 4>

=4

Little Beauty

Parent Choice Award $=4f

2-1% : Anthony Browne

TEek= H2 RS TSRS R E
ZQEILICH AFSAIS2 DE2I0lA| 22
DY0|1E ELiEUC nEetet 1Y0|=
7L E £ USMR?

Hide and Seek

218 : Anthony Browne

Poppy2t Cyi= 7|2H 74 Goldie7t A2+l S
K2t AR BUICH SHEEE 7|2
2Lt Cy7t &1 Poppy7t 3221 7k=d,
Cy7t H2 &40 ULt =1 Poppy/t

CV8 32 4 2N

Old Hat

=2-1% : Emily Gravett

S0 M2 R TS HOrS
Harbet® ZXE S 4012t
S2ILICE Harbet2 M2 ZXIE AFX[CH
RS2 O 2214 IXE M1 LEHLEA
& Harbet2 =&LICH

I’m the Happiest

=208 : Anna Shuttlewood

SHOi| 22 SES0| M2 A2 2191
HE Aol HYLIC 02 S259
FHE MU= S22l Uele
TN =oeict

Lu_l_?__(;ht me

Lunchtime

Winner of the Waterstones’ Children’s
Picture Book Prize =4

2 18 : Rebecca Cobb

HAARIILICE 20p7} EAS 2ot
SH= Liz 910 4/X| 220t AlE0] 71215
2f0F AELICE. 2 SESO0| LIEILEM LY
S S ML

Handa’s Surprise

Sheffield Children's Book Award 4=4f
2-1% : Eileen Browne

Handa= 0f2f 7HX| 40| = HHILE
m2(0f 0|11 5 THLfe ZL|Ch -7t
Ot 2tYUS ZO0FK| M5t 207 k= St
Handa®| 2| {{0M= O{E o]
LoEMNR?

>

DGLYFiS

Kara Lakeau Scoit Hagoon

Ugly Fish

= Kara LaReau

& : Scott Magoon

Ugly fishe =2 QHOjIA 2AF 411 UFLICH
Ol 22 217|7H S0{Xt Ugly fishe
22 Q0= BF OF2|2f S 4= UCHH &2
=17|5 ForHsUCE E g =177t
SO0QA 0|0 T E117|E TOIHSLICE
Ugly fish= 2XH & X[ 4= QUEMNR?

Handa’s Noisy Night
2-1% : Eileen Browne

Handa= 217t Akeyo2| ZOIM X7 |2
HSLICH 2 USAMK| AUA| =6
SHOIIA O[T A7 SEILICE 2R3 A2,
MEHE|= A2, BOX|= A2] - Akeyoll
UMY 7IEE0| Ue A2/Y0R?

29

| daig



Ruth

IEOwWn |

A Dark, Dark Tale

=-1% : Ruth Brown

S HOX| 2O 40| ST B At
LIt TY0|Z mRp T o Y2 o2

S0V EN2. A0 USNQ?

>

Groodnight
Already!

Goodnight Already!

E. B. White Read—Aloud Honor Book =4}
2 : Jory John

& : Benji Davies

30| ) 810} 5t 22/ Z2) Tof
SORILICE “B01, KL?" 2 HEHE Hjof
o2jo|wRe 38 O mT3 BISgiole.
521 B0} AE Q21 0| U2 B B 4
AENQ?

30

Five Minutes

Blue Ribbons | Bulletin of the Center for
Children’s Books =4t

= Liz Garton Scanlon, Audrey Vernick
12 : Olivier Tallec

52 O AZ{CH= 0L, Otttel AlZh2 |42
LA XLtR. BitiE SS20IM Eli=
SRS WR HEA XL7IQ. bE2 4 M
UL, FS M 0. I Lt 517 0=
O 5E0| USMR?

Just Because

New York Times Best lllustrated

Children's Book $=4¢

= ! Mac Barnett

12 - Isabelle Arsenault

9ff HiCh= Tr2HR? Hi= FHQ? f LIRS
M7ZO0| HHR? TXI2|0] £ 01019 &7|e2
20| SiELC 2, Optit= H2td
CHERIIR? OHdte] 7| 4st HH0| SFoHX =
ARIL|CY.

Little Mole’s Wish
=213 : Sang-Keun Kim

HNE e 4, FOAl= THE MHoL.

HO| Rt F=E274 2 AP | YR
AAFLC FEXQE T7t= SH ol 711
HAE 7|CH2|X|2E 7|AF OFKM= ERRIFX|
22012, i3 HAE 7|Cte| =0 EEE0|
ZO{ELICH

We’re All Wonders

= 1% : R.J. Palacio

L= ZHSt 010|012, SR AHHE EtLY
Of0|ATEE HOQ. I8 L= g5 &3
CHEA MZI0E 0|R2 XS 2 SiLth
SH|2E L= L7t 7 &0[2t0 MZIsHe. LY
0|0F7 |2 E0{=2HQ?

BETH FERRY * TOM LICHTENMELD

Stick and Stone

2 : Beth Ferry

1% : Tom Lichtenheld

= SXUE A7 |2 SHO|. 0=, SO
ZOZ oIy |7} CIAQ. M2 T2 BE5S
SH UX[2E S A0 2T &1

1 E3k= T0I7 222 WELICH AlZH0]
A& A0/t 435 24

0[0F7| L.

POAI'T
wWeerrY,

LITTLE crag

CHIT Ty

Don’t Worry, Little
Crab

=-1% : Chris Haughton

A10rst 22F0I0f A Z2 A2t 2
AZH BTl 717 | = BiLICH HIISE €
SYOIZ 0121 7§ AAM SHRE HETEX]|
SO, Sy 2 MEE 2 AR e

HICHZ S017h= 20| F712F fUC

Stick and Stone Best
Friends Forever!

2 ! Beth Ferry

1% : Tom Lichtenheld

Stick2t Stone2| 5 HHmf 0[0F7| LT
Stone XHA0| HOIY LI2 LIRS 571 ol
StoneZt 2H B&S MELICH THISHT0IM
02 LJFE EX|2t Stick0| &= LR e
HO|X| 0 £ =0IM ZS L0oHELICE

Well Done, Mummy
Penguin

208 : Chris Haughton

0p A0l 27| FO2 7t O WDt

o
07| 72 AFAZH A0t 4a2 2107|S

ol

QELICL 25| 21715 Fotg 4
el

31

L daig



' ep 6~8Hl
24

A+QTIQ CD

2 7|12 |

Elmer was different. Elmer was pa
Elmer was yellow and ora
and red and pink and p

and blue and green
and black and whit

Elmer was not elepha

Elmer
=12 : David McKee

Oy 74X MZ2 718 A712] Elmeres PSS 28 alixe
QIS INULICE K E Ao Y2LHESH DH0| AT
Elmerz L2 Z72ISME M= Z2 ZFLICE OH| XHA2

DE0 UEY £ ASNQ?

Suddenly!

2-1% : Colin McNaughton

100} B4X| Preston0| FOZ 7H= 2,
AA0F7LAZ] AR E0] M2 2L | 7+
4g SOoRgUCt X7 | Yatks vte
HIZ0| Preston®E Z2H sti= HiHo=2
HH{ZILICE. Preston0] 2AS| Zof| 2 &
USTNR? OFE0HESIL R3St 007 |E
DHAEMQ.

What Daddies Do
Best / What
Mommies Do Best

2 : Laura Numeroff

& : Lynn Munsinger

Q0 Oftif= M2 A & & YL
OfO[0i|7 RFEIH BH= S 7t2X310 &
TAEE UED MYU0l= SHRlE #0135
PIS0] FHLCH 1 S0 M= 20t Oft7}
Y A g 2 Qe Y2 FAUMR?

= M

The Secret Birthday

Message

213 : Eric Carle

TimE Y He 2 H7H ZojM RIS
YSLIC HX [0 Y= = iRt
DS TRPIG MU N2S S 4 0/2,

LS 2O = FEl MO HO[RIS F7|THAl

Melli= 0F32Z So{=AMI.

Good-Night, Owl!

ALA Children’s Book 44
208 : Pat Hutchins

0= ot . Stil0|7t &S Ah2d il ok=t| E0|
20tet dEA2|H &3 MU DTt
LIS MEE A2 S2{A AR
U A S0 EE + USTR?

ir

Ask Mr. Bear

2-1% : Marjorie Flack

Danny= 2i0re| Aof STl MSE stt
HOM 2 27E0M =28 HELCH
SH2E 2 2E0| EO1 8 RS0
D5 O30 SX| UL, Danny= ¢l
O MES ZHIENR?

D

L1V

YERRS

Not Now, Bernard
218 : David McKee

0t OHtiH= Bernard2 2S SX| &&LICH
Bernard”t &0l 2I=0] QUCH S,
S0l TOF A= YOIK| RELICH
F95t YT 00F7|£ Y2 00|24
A50| QoL ELEHX| & 4 USBLICE

NSquash

“ad a Squeeze

A Squash and a
Squeeze

2 : Julia Donaldson

12 - Axel Scheffler

SOL7H HO| W2 BOl SHotH
22 2l E8S FRiLch 212
HLOI 1215 OEA SHENENR?

D

When Frank Was
Four

=2-1% : Alison Lester

Nicky, Frank, Tessa, Celeste, Ernie,
Rosie, Clive! Y& H2| 00|S0| o A2
Y& K| Ol 242 S At

2&S HEol MoIQUA ARSI

33




Gorilla

Kate Greenaway 44t

Kurt Maschler Award &

=12 : Anthony Browne

Anthony Browne2| L{EZ{OZ TS
o] T2 &2 g/ of FUCH=
Ile W Q= ML T2RtE 2K
Z0}5t= Hannah7t 4 B H Fi= =242
0[0F7|Z DILIEAMS.

Eric Carle aw Me a Star

Draw Me a Star

218 : Eric Carle

"HE DHFMQ 2L oI O&T = EE
JELCE "SHE J2FAQ" 2t Ho|
YSHA Ofl&7h= shE 12 SUL. sil=
LRE, LR = Alte J2igztn gLk
OLAlf 10 Off =57 b= SOMHRIZ} = USLC.
B0 Hatt ZE0] O|0K|THA 22 M2ts
S| ok I AL

D

34

What If...?

CCBC Choices 2| Ct4s e84

2-1% : Anthony Browne

TIFO] MU0 =OHEE2 Joe= B0t 2|
TIT19| TS HOFULILE. Joes T EO2
7tz WU M2 7t M TE0IM Lo
USS ZHUL) Joe= TEIOIN EA4R
AtE B = ASTR?

The Mixed-Up
Chameleon

208 : Eric Carle

7142 20| SS 0l U= T
B OS9 2E2 20 HOELC
S| AHMZ 02| ZE222 252

SiLH 201 SIS The 2| B Ofele
S 4 gl HAUS OE 280)

UL

D

rowne

A-r;thony B

Look What I’ve Got!

=12 : Anthony Browne

Jeremyi= RO 71 Cifet 2712
SamOfiA| RFRLCE. SamE OFR A= 74
0] g AXE EOIX|2H S 71X

AAR OE 4 QISLICL 7t

2T Mg
#=EQ?

Rooster’s Off to See
the World

218 : Eric Carle

S HORILMY FES ol e
EELICH =50 10| & 0t2f, 7172 Al
0t2|, A=0] 4l Ot2|, 2117] O O[S 2t
&7 57| 2 gLCH 2 0152 |2 Mlde
YN TFEY = USNQ?

(=}

f

Silly Billy

USBBY/CBC Outstanding International
Book ~4f

=18 : Anthony Browne

Billy= Y B 22 A0 &2 = Uk

L= Bilyd AES gl 4 U=

x
0l0IS9 2B B 4 Ut WES YR

QIL|C},

Drummer Hoff

Caldecott Honor £=4f

ALA Notable Children’s Book 4=4

= : Barbara Emberley

13 : Ed Emberley

ZOIR A4S U 0] M2 Y SHLEE A0F
2= AYS A2 BoF s
45t YHAER QIO 2 M=
QIHHRI 0]0F|E ZILIEN Q.

> 7

The Litile 01d Lady Who
Was NotiAfraid Of Anythin

The Little Old Lady
Who Was Not Afraid
of Anything

Keystone to Reading Book Award 44

= ! Linda Williams
1% : Megan Lloyd

OFFAE FMYSIA| S U7 AZUL.

L7k =4 28 7l JUE 2tes
227} UL CLOMP, CLOMP,
SHAKE, SHAKE, CLAP, CLAP... Ot
A2UNR?

 {Ghag

- {0086

: . and ths
e

Suzy Goose and the
Christmas Star

212 : Petr Horacek

Suzy Goose= F2|ADMA E2| BL{7|12
A HS Foy ML ST Ee
Lot | Lol it KoM Suzy Goose=

Little Pe;lglﬁn’s Tale

-AUDREY WOOD @

Little Penguin’s Tale
IRA/CBC Children’s Choice %=4f

2-1% : Audrey Wood

HLIH H=0 Al= BWHS2| 01017 |5
DHLEEAM|Q.

poN'T DO
_THATf

TONY ROSS -

Don’t Do That!

=18 : Tony Ross

0 B2 742 Nellie?} 12 2rjo) Q26
01T £ TA0 22 £71200] #HX/X]
QILIC Celst K|10| 01250] Nellied)
£71212 Wi SHRIDt RS ATfELC
Of| 51t £71242 w4 Q2747

A Chair for My
Mother

Caldecott Honor 2| Ct&= 4=4f

=08 : Vera B. Williams

A9 TIEE Holl 20| UM 2E RS
UX|2 0[R2} TIMS E2O 2 MER
AZS BILCL 7SS SHESIREEH S
HP| & 4 QU= QIRIoRIE AP 213 2
Ho| S22 DELCH Al 7IEES2 Ho
STO|7I5 £ . MdolM MY o2 Q=
A7 | Lloh EE LigLch.

Farmer Duck

Smarties Book =4

British Book Awards £=4f

Children’s lllustrated Book of the Year 4=4¢
= Martin Waddell

% : Helen Oxenbury

A2 012 R0l LA o411 22|7t
BE US AR XX &E Wt
Q2| B 2ot 3250| 22|12 =]
ol =2 g 3]91Z Sh=--- A ST
OftH 0| LoER?

ILLUSTRATED BY

BY
Jacky Davis Fiona Woodcock

Sunny-Side Up

2 Jacky Davis

J% : Fiona Woodcock

L= OFES SIA B LM =
AZH0f =R, 0! HIZE UL,
OftE7} EolA =241 sHR. Hl= AHE
JENQ? 2|0 s WM s 4
287127

Two For Me, One
For You

Leipziger Lesekompass =4

212 : Jorg Miihle

Bear7| 0t2 HA 3742, WeaselO| SHUAH|
Q2|E BfUCH I8 SX7H 47012, Bear
17}, Weasel 17)... LI X| S}LH= +7} 210{0F
M7 M2 2O10] HACHH E|ZEfAZILICE
W H2 MR 710 iz S071|
X FFut

35

zdag



Ol L2} ARS|o) ciopt 242

viczo,

hn Patrick Norman
‘Hennessy, the boy
0 was always late

John Patrick Norman
McHennessy, the Boy Who Was
Always Late

IRA Children's Choice =4}

=13 : John Burningham

John& O OIMX| 26t 01" 4= Gl= OIRE X|2kS LIt
SIX|2E MMES Johno| P2 TX| 10 EE FLICEL Ok 2,
=X A Stlof 7t John2 RS BEUASNHQ?

On the way a crocodile came out of a drain and gort hold John Patrick Norman MeHennessy pulled and pulled but
of his satchel. the crocadile would not let go.

Click, Clack, Moo
Cows That Type

Caldecott Honor 2| Cfa~ ~4F

2 Doreen Cronin

I3 Betsy Lewin

Farmer Brown s&2| HAS2 &7t
AN H2 B 1S YARILICH HASE2
EIP |2 RS2 @7 AlE £ BRIE
0l 2LCE HASO0| flot= A
ASne?

HARRY

by Gene Zion
piciures by Margaret Bloy Graham

Harry by the Sea

Library of Congress Children’s Books =4t
2: Gene Zion

I3 : Margaret Bloy Graham

Harry®t Al S2 HICHO| 2102, 2% SR
AlZtS 2D QU=H, BTl 2=20]
LIEH01R. 222 230| shx= FHOl Al
oS SOICHELICE a0l UH AlIS2
W= ot} H2|7} =8l Harry= OT{0]
ASMR?

@ HARRY
the Dirty g

Kl

Max Velthuijs

Frog in Love

208 : Max Velthuijs

AP0l X1 24 Ji12)0] 30|
TSE EUCE ofok Q2|2 ARt
ST Aotk Otgg Lel7] 2fsl
JhTtelE o WEs ene?

Fistures by Margaret Bloy Graham

Harry the Dirty Dog
2 Gene Zion

I3 : Margaret Bloy Graham

Harrye S50k= A2 20U S5
AIZIO| =X} Harrye =5 &2 =2 0K
=0 =10 TO= LIZLICH ZARY0IM
21, M 0|0 HHX|CH 7IZHAE0] E
Harry. 22 S0t AFS0| HarryE
UOFEX| RHH|R.

and The Echo

Amy MacDonakl
Sttt by Sarah Fox-Davies

Little Beaver and
the Echo

= : Amy MacDonald

1% Sarah Fox-Davies

2 327t 0N A 2X 41 UH
Little Beaver’t 2230 25 HEZIX}
S5 AHHOME 23427t SEULC.
TN 222 T2t M2ist Little

Beaver= 11 TIF1E A0f HIE Bt HELICH

No Roses for

HARRY!

Y
- (D
=
] £}

No Roses for Harry!

= Gene Zion

I8 : Margaret Bloy Graham

ZOFX| Harry= +4 01 STHLIOIA HO|Z=
FLI U= AQJEIE ME HEUCE FOlZ
SL7t A2 Harrye AYHE HiZ[2 1
SR=CIQ, Harryo| 2 45E7R7?

One Fine Day

Caldecott Medal | Ct4= =4

=13 Nonny Hogrogian

efEet 0k |, =0| 012 017t £t
LRE Ot OpMHFLICE EHLE 69
TS X210 RR[E Folilor 12| E =S
ZO BILCH 0RE SR 7617 Lol
oA &7

37




Harvey
Slumfenburger’s
Christmas Present

National Art Library lllustration Awards
»4t

2-12 : John Burningham

AEF O K= 2 O[0|S0IA 28 10
SOFZLIC 2G| 8t 010|2] MZ20]| Xt=2 QHof
O AHIQ. =52 Rh=C, OFF B R0l A=
Z10tojojA MES L TEaHoF 2t?

ST W

Pancakes, Pancakes!
=272 : Eric Carle

THAHO| 27 H A2 JackHf|A| HO0k= Qs
M==AY ol @2t3! . o™
M=S2 LA olioF &7te? MEXQI
WAOR DEL St 0|35

a2
LML

38

CLASSICY MUNSCH

The Paper Bag
Princess

2 : Robert Munsch

I8 : Michael Martchenko

Ronald gXjet ZES 45t Elizabeth 259
A=t UY2 YA | SO 8 Th20f J0|
ElLICt 82 BE 212 B4R Ronald YIS
2|1 LI $X1S 30 2017 =451
2l Elizabeth 2= C} EHH2] T30 Z0|
2X|Z 30t 1 ZS LUt

242 AHouse

for Hermit Crab

A House for Hermit
Crab

CBC/NSTA Outstanding Science Book
for Children =44

208 : Eric Carle

A= A9 TS oE EESHA
0/ Chk= TR0 RO FoZ
QpA S| AR BILICH O A HalI =
A9 T HTHENQ.

D

STEPHANIE'S PONYTAIL

Stery by Robort Munsch  Art by Michasl Martchenke

[~

7C

CLASSIC Y MUNSCH

., .
Stephanie’s Ponytail
2 ! Robert Munsch

& : Michael Martchenko

Stephanie= AH2HO| 2| 2FS G A0
SLCH I3, 3ol BE ARO|
Stephanie?| H2| 2S M2t 51HAM
AlZHEG AS0| HOPFLIC.

=20 Lo

The Tiny Seed

ABA’s Pick of the Lists =4t

212! : Eric Carle

JISHES B 0= B2 ENE S
9= X701 A} YBUL X2 3|
SR20| Mel == IfotT S5 miai FAR|
S S8 4 QIRISLICL K2 MSlo] 2
£ 077K IHEE HTHEM Q.

THOMAS' §

NOWSUIT
f ~ i

CLASSICY MUNSCH

Thomas’ Snowsuit

2 ! Robert Munsch

13 : Michael Martchenko

Thomas= ZOPF AL 2 ZA 2SS 2 Q=
20| YLt AELICH ThomasOi|A| gisH=s
Q5|0 BXA|I= HESS ASS XARM L.

" Charley’s First Night

Charley's First Night
ALA Notable Childnen’s Book =4t

2 : Amy Hest

12 : Helen Oxenbury

=0 2Ol i 0=, Henry= Z0ilM 2Ht
ZOLX[0|7| Charley2t1 0|2 X|0{Z1 FO2
Oz SLCh 22 8 Henry= CharleyS
QF FOF 047 | X7 |S CHLITH RRAIC] HOl|A
SN 0| sS4

@le:fsf’cer &

Zomo the Rabbit

Accelerated Reader 2| Ct4= 4:4f

=2-1% : Gerald McDermott

Zomo= A[S 2RI 2O 412 0Pt
I %He 25U A2 X[EIE 7|
QoM S7tsS Ml 71X YFE 2t=pali0f
SICHT BHLCE Zomoe YRS 2445t

RS AE 2+ USNK?

Miss Rumphius

American Book Award &

=18 : Barbara Cooney

Alice?| S0t XI= L0171 01E0] =|H
MAE OFSE TE= YS & of{oF STl
SRYLICE. SHL|ZL =[0f BIR7 0l F2rst
Alice= HEH| M2 OFSEA 2HEMQ?

Magic PEBBLE

Sylvester and the
Magic Pebble

Caldecott Medal =4

=18 : William Steig

Sylvester= Q15| W7ist Q& XU=
7HXIL FHOf 71 20l ALt HEl=
Sylvester= ARISHE 7158 THA| B
USQ?

o fjo

+

‘Why Mosquitoes Buzz in People's Ears
Verna Aarderna | pictures by Leo and Disne Diflon

Why Mosquitoes
Buzz in People’s
Ears

Caldecott Medal 2| Ct4= 44

= Verna Aardema

12 : Leo and Diane Dillon

A 27]= AIHE HOIM FE A2
L= 27197 Ot 2|7 (o] Tsh L=
0|0F7|2 YoM 1 HE SRIGHMIR.

Lict.

Bringing Down the
Moon

= ! Jonathan Emmett

1% : Vanessa Cabban

g £0A SHOZ L2 Mole ohs0il [
Q= HEYS XS 211 MM 20 AT
SEA|2H O] 71X WS Aot 22
7174 gX] 2|2,

p 5

— 4
e IS urm Hiaden

Oi! Get off our Train

Oi! Get off Our Train
=12 : John Burningham

AH0| 7|XIE Bt 43S ML,

O 20N Dt SSS0] A 0N 7l
A == G EIACHD 7|X0 EfE et
L SSS0IA F& o[ 471 Zne?

39




IBOW EISlY

The Rainbow Fish

Christopher Award 2| Ct4: 444

=2 I8 : Marcus Pfister

SPREE L H= Ol HIS S 71
Rainbow Fishi= HIZZ0|A] 7H
OS2 S117|YLICE SHX|ZH OFR
Rainbow Fish®t 1717} &£|2{ 11 5}K|
UGLICH & dune?

RAINBOW FISH

Rainbow Fish Finds
His Way

2-12 : Marcus Pfister

Rainbow Fish7t 2201 22 24 HA=
SH2EULEL 0EA ooF AIFEE e
QUEMQ? Liatot HE0|M 87|12t X[GIE
23|5k= Rainbow FishS BHAEAQ.

3
3

40

Rainbow Fish to the
Rescue!

=13 : Marcus Pfister

0l 2 Rainbow Fish@t 1715 20| EFL
S HERNQ. 2R =2107|= A
=10 40| SHRIB B E2 5 fAIBHIQ.
RIS HE BP%0]= H| 50| o] MHZ0|Z.
I H0je] 20| ERH S12717H 220

AELCE.

Rainbow Fish
Discovers the Deep
Sea

=08 : Marcus Pfister

Rainbow Fishi= X9 0f2f 2 BTt

SFRUCL TS 050 FAR 20

S0{7}Z 7H2|X|2t Rainbow Fishe AtAIQ]

BI%0}:= 50| HH Of2H=2 ZOo{X|Xt

YA glo| OfHZ WAZULICE MG 2=
1 A2 HIRL0] 2HR|2 2 2IEs

ETES LA U

PAINDBEAMAEICLS

PFISTER

Rainbow Fish and
the Big Blue Whale

=18 : Marcus Pfister

Rainbow Fish@t ZIF1E0] Al= 01| ATt
7 LIEFELC 2o 2 SHE
Sfgixion Lyl 21y|se najo| WEe
Qaffol! ZS0] HFLICH

Rainbow Fish and
the Sea Monsters’
Cave

=18 : Marcus Pfister

OFE Bumpy-backed fish0jAl= £2
SNE7H & LB §2 Si=E Fol7|
ol FMR UES0| M1 U= S22
K|LE7tof BHLICH RIS st 712 H
Rainbow Fish2| 2SS X|ZEM Q.

© 2018 Daniel Egnéus




- ® I-tsgB -tsy . '.
S
'q LY .'4
[ ] O'
XH+ d oo'
9t|sa CD ! e,

A

Down by the Station

To Market To

A-Hunting We Will

Itsy Bitsy Spider

= ! Rozanne Lanczak Williams M rk = ! Rozanne Lanczak Williams
O3 : Eunhye Kim a et GO J& : Donghoon Kim
= = = = ' Rozanne Lanczak Williams = : Rozanne Lanczak Williams o P= = =
;éE E’:ﬁlfl%ﬁﬁo|7L:I";<Oicl)i|'|q|j3q 5%' : Seoyoung Chung ;.El : Seoyoung Chung ﬁél_jl-lllnrp;-lz; ::7|011|—|?;! g_f_?ﬁ\fgr 20t
A FRAEX - = - e _ =Leing = SlE £
225 S12 RO O US0| YLK Ciefot & 20| Q= #+HOBICZ 00|12 ﬁ'at% HLQ. Cifet S21t 258 e 07 |M7|2 CHH K0jQLs B3IS 519,
o1SQ? TREI7IEN L. 01K, 2017} &2 Z2 KA 0{CUNR?
F0/E  FEMM Mol L2 LE= SQE Mother >A b »A 7

Goose E= Nursery RhymeO|2tl SHLICt HYE
Et1l HOITHAE Mother Goose2t= 0§910] 11 HA|
Nursery RhymeS £%i6 f M7 | 20| 20T 01
QILIC} O] 04210] A& CIZQIX|= S2HGHK|TEH 11 A
CHafat 442 B UCHE oM Zebe i1 5238t 2IX|
£ K[! JUELICE 7HAstH 0[0F7| &0 25t &EQ|
QA0I OlZ(character), EH2|(plot), ZH|(theme), HH
A(setting)2 #F11 U0 010|S0] 0[aH5}7| +12 = Of
Li2t, HigEl= 21US ol A2|Qt 2|52 LA =T
O 50 2 EMQL 2K $HE 4 USLC

Mary Had
alittle Lamb

Wirithen by Rozanse Lancesh Willizms
Histtrated by Yuni Park

Five Little
Ducles B4

Little Miss Muffet I’m a Little Teapot

- HO{Qt FIGHE! £ Q= =2 AnrelL|CtH %;F.{oEzanne Lanczak Williams :E‘;IBozanqe Lanczak Williams
& : Eunhye Kim % : Yoonju Kang
- 0|0F7|Z Olotioh= &HIEH0| SLICE. 0)34S =78 Miss Muffet 20{ 7407} B3 0REIQILICH Aof= #0|3E 21
- 2IEZ Q= 01012 S5 KjO|2 L2 4 QAL ;ngfucar Mgscl\iufnfetto e Efoi L + Legpﬁti E*f;"i‘%’g”% zlﬁu IElS . _ . _ .
- AR EERIS 7L AR Ao i b St Five Little Ducks Wheels on the Bus Mary Had a Little Twinkle Twinkle
CI2 Lfato| 2512 Qo). Bl=X| WPt 2ne? »A 2! : Yuni Park 12! : Okkyong Cho Lamb Little Star
. QLIQ| L2t E 7} IEHE|0f QLT >57 CHAL 02 AM77| Q21501 BiS Liet ML) HA HRE0A 042 SSS0| HAS

= ' Rozanne Lanczak Williams = ! Rozanne Lanczak Williams

Zoé o g s g0 2ept I s o nEg sase 21 van park a1 Okkyong Cho
219, 20f 92l BE M| Q2I5S B2 HOXIS 7ITHotf 20fAl2 MenZI T8 B5 Teicis & o OFZ0) 87 3 ol S 0| = |
EEPEER == = ' e £8 750] UL, HE 20 Ol0ISE HA5|2 At ot Of2 Ot 40|
J’EﬁT > gefl 22 GElk e, gLk
b b5

43




AER|QTIEAR = RAIH T2 73

pictory Kindergarten program

AER| D= O A D272

o O T = S O = dH= ANH=2 0|5 L| o]} =71 A O|=
lctor i SR i e P et s - AXISE| TR 1Y SNS D2510] IR Nl TUMOE TAGIISLLE - BHISE 7HTIX| MIANOR 2Xi9f AR/l BAS OfF 4 Qi IUA D27
=Y A DHS0{TI J1ZZH0]0{0F LICE. T EAHO| M0|Qt ZSS it Of0|S2 &l ~ QR FCZ 2 4 9l= 29 TAHE HESHICt HOILICH AIpIo| 0[S} A|RE TR, HRSTIK| AOIE Y9} B B2
. - - - - . - o Al2g 7|12LCt
Kindergarten AFAIZS 7[HIO 2 AT} HO{0] CH3H KD|Q SO12 TE51H EralsHA| SILICH - TR0 BIS7|, A7), MG, AEF 0P|, D217 S 0] 9 PAE ij'f;;;i I:*_H*QEPI S
= 5 5 5 . = Closst 50| USLIC - I TR M 2al0l (RRC JHSsE T2 MEEt
S =0 27151 J2IxHO At IO o x| I 2HO OF={ X © S =
Program |_-|k"7:|| O|-0|E0| Ol:lol"t j—l:lx—|_§ -_I'Lool_l- —|EE| '|TX||J —Ej-:n_ X-III:'HE |_I-EO'||_I —-_r"g ]_En“i"i %Iﬂ% _J'k_ % o9 EAE‘I _q_i_g_:xl.ﬁﬂl.l___!ég(%% ESE.I'), %EHM 7'.5’ a-xl’jl.olE
o %|< I = ]2HO| ' , L
wRiE 80 S 1REdn. - 710|E, YIA|E S B3 XI2E HBELICL

Pre-Step (4A) Step 1 (5MI) Step 2 (6MI) Step 3 (7M)

® Hurry! Hurry! ( Spots, Feathers, and Curly Tails AB.C @ Colour Me Happy! A B, C, | ™ (® We're Going on a Bear Hunt ~ Alphabet
(% 52, HY) (=% 58) T (Mz, 24) D,EF (F A, 715, 29l80f) A~L
@ Run, Mouse, Run! @ Big Fat Hen D.EF @ It Looked Like Spilt Milk G, H, I, @ My dad Alphabet
(72t T1L0], FA HRIA (= HI71, 2te) T (H&, 2%) J KL (Oft) M~Z
(® Beep Beep : A% A Tohdb e ® Bear in Sunshine G.H.I (3 Bear’s Busy Family M, N, O, ® Knick Knack Paddy Whack ~ Short Vowel
Beep L 22/ (S £2) - [ I (i 12, 50D ol 0tz 22 P.Q.R 2 M7, 21, 27 ale
e 00 e : 1
g Lho Strawberries @ Choo Choo [ @ Alphabet Ice Cream LKL @ Blue Sea S,T,UYV, @ It's My Birthday Short Vowel
(Ixt, A2l) (Lmsy) T (371 4lw) W, XY, Z (4 70|13 2tE7) i/o
® Strawberries are Red ® We’'ve All Got Bellybuttonsl! M.N. O ® Little Miss Muffet Alphabet ® Down by the Station Short Vowel
(A7Z, Q) (52, A £2) Y (&0, 2t2) Review (2tY, &) u / Review

[ 257] ] IpA m2

oA D273

25| IpA m2

m— m Flutter

® Hello, Little Bird by, | ® Driving My Tractor P.Q.R ® The Big Bigger Biggest Book Short ® Quick as a Cricket Long Vowel
(M) 7, SAf & | butterfly : (=% 52, 42, 4 A7) e (HlD) orta (Hl, =) ale

@ Flutter by, Butterfly i @ Bear at Home STU @ One Mole Digging a Hole Short @ To Market To Market Long Vowel
2, BAP)) LSS T 4 A1, 212) orte (=271, 41, 24)) i/o

This Little Cat Bear About Town V. W. X ‘ : T et , = Faster, Faster! Nice and Slow! Shorti . i Silly Suzy Goose Long Vowel
(220[2] 57) (@5, 012, 32) DA \cficnascboly ' Thato fere 10 (CIEE) eandSloy ¥} fanYou Keep [ (KO, Hl) Levied

(© What is Black and White? ® There Were 10 in the Bed Y 7 ~ © A Hunting We Will Go Short | i @ Hippo Has a Hat Blends &
(B2 o) (& A7), 212)) ' (A, 21 orte CE (=) Digraphs

A Little Book About ABCs 1 Hunter Final Can You Keep a Secret? ' Titch . .
() (4 471, 58) Review (42, 534 HRNY Shortu (R0, B, &) Final fleview

45

44



74

1.Book

2tEret RhymeL 2 &0 U, St J2I0] F2iohA Lx[ot= MO 2 oS

2.Audio CD
DR 0101 &7 LPH §OFR1 o) 2l 20 8712 =212 2 201 B2 4 AU, Fuency BYE 5 4355 401 1
AEREBHQEE

3. Workbook

Literacy Q0| WK0f

of e, gt

5|

B QST 71X B 24 U 1 9 WS 81 L§Z0| &0 YL

2ol 5 A3 34 QIS 26l Syllable, Rhyme, Beginning 2 15”1% 6H A Q{717+ 2ol 0101S0] MOl Ligo| 25 O H&oll, 2 Phonemic Awareness | Phonics cabulz Comprehension Fluency
Soundg 0|8l 4 QlOD| IS HIZOZ S HA5I0 Writing2| 7]20] XISt Q= 740| OFLIZ} Q| LIRS motstn M2|5HH X7| 2SS Baist & (B4 Ya17)) (T A 9ls]7]) (0121 35171) (ol 71=7I) (RS 247I)
CHA| == Spellings Zstet 4= UBLICE £t M2 ol= o =20 == o2 7t A U= “E*O 7|2 ELICE 0|42 =0 F2XNQI WritingZt Speaking@ 2 e | [EaeeesTs | frymmeess——— EEmmeeeesen REe—
| Sight Word®t VocabularyE /0|11 0[0F7[9] 720 [ME LHE 725 5 AL OFEIL 2 QA0 7+l ELIC NG ppe g et . S e i BB

Actar ord Descrinng Ward

| i (D

A gUE.

. t
-gngz!}]rs e Whols the B ::?; . ’ @ ‘- | = wouars i
i i
@ Big Fat Hen @ Silly Suzy Goose @ Blue Sea ® Mr McGee and @ Who Is the Beast?

the Perfect Nest

Can You Keep

a Secret? Mini-Book Assessment

= assaor
: | Saerse
@ Can You Keep E -@ i ’
a Secret? E

e »

é [

i il o E . jﬂ -
® Bear About Town - -

@ It Looked Like
Spilt Milk

A Dark, Dark Tale

BV By

4.Teacher's Guide

LiteracyS 225t 7LA|Z{Ql Lesson plan0| A= LA&LICE (www.twoponds.co.kr/download)

Where's (@ Jesse Bear, @ Inside Mary The Pig in the Pond @ It's My Birthday @ Ask Mr. Bear

My Teddy? What Will You Wear? Elizabeth’s House © 2010 Eunhye kim

46



48

e Bet-ty wanks toplg
Suggestion: Use child's nume,

., ]
‘ . \ . P

.
+ THERE IS THUNDER
(Tuane: Are You Sleeging? . 15)
+
“There is thunder, dhere is thunder,
Hear it roar, hear it roar,
"Pitter, patter, rain drops,
Pittar, patter, rain drops,
Tn all wet! I'm all wet!
2] pound floer wigh
palme of hands
Sl ety and qickly

For Baby

And Move

- :m"mmﬂm&oﬁumn’du,
ﬂ"-ﬂno‘do&.ll‘ldnnhus,

Camne with me, we'll have a treat,)
a3

7 $a

Fun 'n' Folk America

o Sy i - t—_ -
Nursery Rhymes Silly Songs
and Lullabies

Children's Songs
and Fingerplays

The B
Sing




Rlictor,

MO|U=
1A & 0]0p|

50

Caldecott Medal / Honor

Randolph Caldecott(1846~1886)2 Q=2| 12 Z7IQILICt 02 RXIAIR} AlQkS U1 MASIE ¥ 02 X2t 1
2ol XHs0| UAJ}E = Washington Irving’s Old Christmas(1876)2} Bracebridge Hall(1877)2] &35 I3 =0 Of
ME0| 52 HFHM I8 2tz FES AUSUCE 1 F Qo M& 258 31 B2 Mo S0 662 20l
3= JIREULE. Randolph Caldecott0] £2 £ 52H0] X' 1938 R H O|= LA & 3l= Caldecott Medal2 ME
offA] OHE SFOf it URAEZO|EOI|IA &S =0otal JUELIC

0)= M2 &3|(American Library Association)= 0§ 12 Caldecott Medal £42S HHESHLICH 6,400H0| He
AM2t WS BAKEE FEE MAN 7HE 2 EA 71221 B1F U Caldecott 2B S2te O|=20F OfL2} Al
AXMC = Y XA UL R T2 HAR E7HEUS PF 0| 2 HYULCH Hao7lE Caldecott
MedalZ, $2Z0]|A= Caldecott Honor(Z0i4)S 404 8HL|C}.

ylvester

AND THE

Magic PEBBLE

William Slcig

0

T MY HAT

THEY ALL SAw

AAT®

feenoay wenzEL

{Caldecott a4 I &)

Kate Greenaway
Children’s Book
Awards

Nestlé
Children’s
Book

Prize

Kate Greenaway Medal

Kate Greenaway(1846~1901)= Randolph Caldecottdt 22 A|7|0f| Es6tE F=9| 17| I8 A7IJLICE M=
121 Under the Window(1878), Marigold Garden(1885) §2| 20| HHLIA| Q17|12 BHA L& O|=Z0A SBA|
£ ARSLICEH P2 A2 &3|(Library Association)IM= Kate Greenaway2| X1t Ot 2510]| theh 23S 1Y
of0f 1955HRH Otz MO UHAE FO[0f| 7|0fat Z7H0|1A| F= &9 B = T159| 0|§2 ERSLICH

Kate Greenaway Medal2 2002HE2E EAMHEHE 218 3|(Chartered Institute of Library and Information
Professionals)OfAl &6t UA=0H 4= 2HE L 50002 HT0| S Biof XpAO| MEHSH AR 7|58 &
UELILE HEo| 7159 AF gait 112 X[ofok= A0 JIXIX| 2211 OR20] M 2312 G2 S84 UEs EY

= HiSeE oA ot s YU

(Kate Greenaway 4=4F T1Z/xH)

Nestle Children’s Book Prize

1985HIKE] 20074071 RS B2 OFS RERRILIC HARIR0| PIH SEXZ
o1 Y29 0{101S0| EHal0) 4
AR ZHBLICE 010]S0] 22 9l

N,
714012427 o = QUELCE
JK Rowling, Jacqueline Wilson

22 7| 27IE HIEHCH 5M Of

o

o

)
L

Fiv
5t 6AI-9], 9K-11A2] Al B0 = il

SARAH DYER

2 LI 0] 911 Gold, Silver, Bronze
MedalZ £=0&LC

(Nestle Children's Book =4 T2

51



Rlictor,

moL
2 Xixfele] BHef

Anthony Browne

Kate Greenaway Medal, Hans Christian Andersen Awards2| 44} Xt
JI2METE Ot 2 DM BE0|A et M2 X 52 3# 2
|»0|§O| XHXI‘O-” _|':_ -_r’-l__l 0|A|‘ 10' j_E_IXHO| OIc> I‘IEE I‘lk”j:" ‘IC')I'

FAZIQILICE O= ZZ0AM 0101S0] Mot &8t S8t 01232 AA

M SAEC = Hiok=0 M|71= ot S7HK| A2 2= 19 afEe
2= ZE ARE S0P CEUCH O3 & AMAY AXSE B XY
= CIotX|2.

2 o I'II'I

= r°l'

X

J:l:
Iru o

P|ctory01| TotE 19 MEE2 R= AMHAH fIE GFUC EE
(GorillayZ Z&fotod Oft, A0t Yol R&g YT HIRE HiI U= (My
Mumy), {My Dad), {My Brother), HO|X|OtCt OFEC+20] EHU= (Little

f
Beauty), ZIt1%f (Hide and Seek) tif £= == St&UL.

Stella Blackstone - Debbie Harter

AE M1 21| = 22 Z015k= &7t Stella Blackstonell} 2 AMixY
O] AiHA R £igE T12|= Debbie Harter?t BHE0{H 92| Bear Al2]
A= HEot LIEt 2fY, Of0|F FHE| TIZet 0|0F7 |2 F1ES| At Bt Q)

SUL. 0l0|Z2 Bear Al2|2E 8120 2N, =8, 715, XY 59| 71= N
BS Mol stAret It IfEH = 2ES Soff €1 MO tiE = AU
s

52

dEEAR IN SUNS HINE)* EAR TAKES A

'fp'-'*

Eric Carle

‘Mol OfzAb 2t 22l= HE I 27t2 (Brown Bear, Brown Bear,
What Do you See?)E AIXOZ 4= W2 TJEMS DIEUSLICE =7t ot
T ATP SRR Y &~ UE 19 MEE Y MESH B0 H2t 20|

[=) = =
Z2kx 7|HOoR sl we A#xnar M CH|, S55 =20| 0122
X 9| UHAEE RMES HEQE O|SS 7|8 £ BELC

PictoryOilAl 12| CHEZ} (The Very Hungry Caterpillar)2t {(Brown
Bear, Brown Bear, What Do You See?), {Polar Bear, Polar Bear, \What
Do You Hear?), (Today is Monday)2| 133 Pt 4 U&LICH

'] v;;.—r.m./ < The Very Husy Sy
o

Nick Sharratt

B9 UHAEY0[HQI Nick Sharratte 1Dt
Of YHAEHO|HZ ofolal JUFLICH 19 I HMS Arget ot

EH”°* Ao |7“H HS2|2 £38e8 Hot=dl xt3f, 013 E, =

Ciefot M= E ArEol0] et AI=E of7 | L. ot 19 T2

E‘IOHKI HE= HHEQ BHI XM, AFS olLfotLo| EH E4=22
L

Pictory0l M= ZI7} Julia Donaldsont &4 BH= 19| X225
o= USLCH 20| HORULT 4= M7|, o=, 34 S92 Ttefet 7|2 4
EE@ e =2 ’lf°401| 3t 13._ JEOZ 010IE9 AlME AlZTELI.
% Sue®t NickOl2t 7H2IE7 2017}

%_| =
EfQlS X X515t J20 R QAT RHELOIL|CY

13
ol

'chtr.Faster “Alpha eg
Nice and Slow! .A\.;Ecrl’ Ha

Witk Sharratt Sue Hesp

Red Ro_ckets
Rainbow Jelly

= My Mo o
end Dad % P
" makeme - ¢ - L

augh ,

Petr Horacek

HTO E J2M 272 338

D3| OOl KRS THELIC

T19| R = (Strawberries are Red)2| 7HOZ LM HEE A[2| X9}

Y3, 2US A0 H=otBME et

(Let's Go into Space!)= 22 9| Hole Book 22 LIS AME THO|RU
= 71802 HHHGH MEQILICH M| HO| (Silly Suzy Goose) Al2|Z0IA = 7K
Mol= FH2IE] Suzy GooseS DiLME 4= QUELICY

Flutter

Choo B8 J: B
b :. — A butterfly

Jon Klassen

01012} 0{E 257t Z0fok= &7t Jon Klassen2 AR HHHat Hel
2 {1 22 7|0 SAC| HodE8s A=oke AEs UEUH F2 2E
M2 Heod O2 8, AMS e IHE7F SH0 ARLS 015017
e 20 s AN XMel2 2SS & Bt HEZ|0l= o R
SO[R RF 4 AFQ! Hat Al2|1X M| Hit Mac Barnett2t 27| 2ot =
A|2|Z7t RO QLELICE

]
o

_I'Eruﬁ

El Ho m

—_

1

\® JWANT MY HAT BACK
| o RN

53



'?I.CtOf’

ZFH|E Index

Step Title Page
712 S = == A= 0[0F|
A Little Book About Colors 8
Big Box Little Box 10
T One Shoe Two Shoes 10
Strawberries are Red
This Little Cat
What is Black and White?
" Brown Bear, Brown Bear, What Do You See? 14
Can You Keep a Secret? 16
PS | Colour Me Happy! 17
Let’s Go Visiting 15
Red Rockets and Rainbow Jelly 17
1 | Wow! Said the Owl 27
The Mixed-Up Chameleon 34
2 Sunny-Side Up 35
Bear and Hare: Where’s Bear? 10
Big Fat Hen 6
One Fox 11
T One Lonely fish 11
One Shoe Two Shoes 10
There Were Ten in the Bed 8
1 Hunter 19
Let’s Go Visiting 15
= Mouse Count 16
PS | One Mole Digging a Hole 18
One Moose, Twenty Mice 21
One to Ten and Back Again 17
We Are All Under One Wide Sky 21
Dinnertime! 23
1 | Noah’s Ark 23
Ten Little Monkeys 25
2 | Rooster’s Off to See the World 34
Big Box Little Box 10
T One Shoe Two Shoes 10
PS Bear in a Square 13
S5y/mo It Looked Like Spilt Milk 15
Circle 27
1 Square 27
Stick and Stone 31
Triangle 27

Step Title Page
_ Draw Me a Star 34
EY/EY ) 2 :
The Secret Birthday Message 33
I Orange Pear Apple Bear 8
Strawberries are Red 7
Charlie Chick 21
a4 PS | Today Is Monday 14
We're Going on a Picnic! 18
Handa’s Surprise 29
. The Very Hungry Caterpillar 26
3 | Pancakes, Pancakes! 38
PS | Hickory Dickory Dock 15
A2t 1 Five Minutes 30
Night Monkey Day Monkey 26
Bear About Town 13
oo Ps Today Is Monday 14
= 1 Inside Mary Elizabeth’s House 24
The Very Hungry Caterpillar 26
Charlie Chick 21
PS From Head to Toe 14
AR £ Here Are My Hands 16
We’ve All Got Bellybuttons! 15
1 | Who Is the Beast? 23
Z(Month) | 3 | A House for Hermit Crab 38
IT | Brush Your Teeth Please 9
Goodnight Already! 30
M=kE2 | 1 | 10 Things | Can Do to Help My World 28
Lunchtime 29
2 | Don't Do That! 35
A Little Book About Opposites 8
PS Bear About Town 13
Bear at Home 13
[ =RInlY Jesse Bear, What Will You Wear? 17
Met g/ Five Minutes 30
=0 1 | Lunchtime 29
Night Monkey Day Monkey 26
5 Suddenly! 33
Sunny-Side Up 35
oty PS | Knick Knack Paddy Whack 19
mEALH | T Beep Beep
Choo Choo

54

Step Title Page
Bear on a Bike 13
PS | Driving My Tractor 19
wESpEt Hey Mr. Choo-choo, Where Are You Going? 18
1 | Sail Away 25
3 | Oil Get off Our Train 39
HIEEH] AEZ|
Goodnight Moon 9
T Monkey and Me 8
My World 9
There Were Ten in the Bed 8
Guess How Much | Love You 17
Hickory Dickory Dock 15
Jesse Bear, What Will You Wear? 17
PS | Let's Go Visiting 15
Llama Llama Red Pajama 16
HIZEI! Owl Babies 17
AED We Are All Under One Wide Sky 21
Good Night, Little Rainbow Fish 28
Interrupting Chicken 28
4 Just Because 30
Papa, Please Get the Moon for Me 26
The Runaway Bunny 28
We Found a Hat 27
2 | A Chair for My Mother 35
3 Bringing Down the Moon 39
Charley’s First Night 38
Kt StAS 207 h= 0[0F7|

IT | Bear and Hare: Snow! 10
A Little Book About Spring 20
A Little Book About Winter 8
PS | Bear in Sunshine 13
Driving My Tractor 19
o Spring is Here . 16
Merry Christmas, Big Hungry Bear! 24
Sail Away 25
1 The Little .Mouse, the Red Ripe Strawberry, o4

and the Big Hungry Bear
Little Mole's Wish 30
The Pig in the Pond 25

Step Title Page
2 | Suzy Goose and the Christmas Star 35
o/ Charley’s First Night 38
3 | Harry by the Sea 37
The Tiny Seed 38
A Little Book About ABCs 8
A Little Book About Colors 8
Alphabet Animals 9
Big Box Little Box 10
IT | Brush Your Teeth Please 9
Flutter by, Butterfly 7
Hurry! Hurry! 9
Monkey and Me 8
One Fox 11
A Little Book About Spring 20
Brown Bear, Brown Bear, What Do You See? 14
Can You Keep a Secret? 16
Chocolate Mousse for Greedy Goose 18
Crocodiles Need Kisses Too 21
From Head to Toe 14
Have You Seen My Cat? 14
Hickory Dickory Dock 15
Hippo Has a Hat 18
S=/25 Life 21
PS Let's Go Visiting 15
Mouse Count 16
One Mole Digging a Hole 18
One Moose, Twenty Mice 21
Panda Bear, Panda Bear, What Do You See? 14
Polar Bear, Polar Bear, What Do You Hear? 14
Spots Feathers and Curly Tails 18
These are Animals 20
They All Saw a Cat 20
We’re Going on a Picnic! 18
We've All Got Bellybuttons! 15
Where’s Baby? 21
Dinnertime! 23
Hop Jump 23
1 I'm the Happiest 29
Look Out, Suzy Goose 25
Night Monkey Day Monkey 26
Quick As a Cricket 25
55



'?I.CtOf’

ZFH|E Index

Step Title Page

Silly Suzy Goose 25

The Pig in the Pond 25

1 The Runaway Bunny 28

The Very Busy Spider 28

=2/ms The Very Hungry Caterpillar 26

Who Is the Beast? 23

Good-Night, Owl! 33

Rooster’s Off to See the World 34

3 Click Clack Moo Cows That Type 37

Oi! Get Off Our Train 39

Blue Sea 15

PS | I'm the Biggest Thing in the Ocean 16

Where Are Swimmy's Friends? 19

Don't Worry, Little Crab 31

1 | Good Night, Little Rainbow Fish 28

HiSta rk:l Don(:, MHumm.); Zenbguin z;
— ouse for Hermit Cra

S8 Rainbow Fish and the Big Blue Whale 40

Rainbow Fish and the Sea Monsters’ Cave 40

3 | Rainbow Fish Discovers the Deep Sea 40

Rainbow Fish Finds His Way 40

Rainbow Fish to the Rescue! 40

The Rainbow Fish 40

IT | One Fox 11

Crocodiles Need Kisses Too 21

PS Charlie Chick 21

These are Animals 20

=20 & They All Saw a Cat 20

Handa's Noisy Night 29

Quick As a Cricket 25

1 | Silly Suzy Goose 25

The Very Busy Spider 28

The Very Hungry Caterpillar 26

A Little Book About Spring 20

First the Egg 20

PS | Little Cloud 18

=20| Mzt Life 21

/X9 Spring Is Here 16

uk Papa, Please Get the Moon for Me 26

1 | The Very Hungry Caterpillar 26

Wow! Said the Owl 27

3 | The Tiny Seed 38

Step Title Page

Look What I've Got! 34

2 Two for Me, One for You 35

Bringing Down the Moon 39

Charley’s First Night 38

Frog in Love 37

Little Beaver and the Echo 37

/2 Rainbow Fish and the Big Blue Whale 40
3 | Rainbow Fish and the Sea Monsters’ Cave 40

Rainbow Fish Discovers the Deep Sea 40

Rainbow Fish Finds His Way 40

Rainbow Fish to the Rescue! 40

Stephanie’s Ponytail 38

The Rainbow Fish 40

Bear’s School Day 12

PS Pete the Cat: Rocking in My School Shoes 19

Sk A=t John Patrick Norman McHennessy, the Boy Who Was Always Late 36
3 | Stephanie’s Ponytail 38

Thomas’ Snowsuit 38

One Fox 11

PS Where Are Swimmy's Friends? 19

Five Little Fiends 25

It's My Birthday 26

1 | Merry Christmas, Big Hungry Bear! 24

The Little Mouse, the Red Ripe Strawberry, and the Big Hungry Bear 24

We Found a Hat 27

b/l A Chair for My Mother 35
2 | Farmer Duck 35

Two for Me, One for You 35

Rainbow Fish and the Big Blue Whale 40

Rainbow Fish and the Sea Monsters’ Cave 40

3 Rainbow Fish Discovers the Deep Sea 40

Rainbow Fish Finds His Way 40

Rainbow Fish to the Rescue! 40

The Rainbow Fish 40

PS | Bear at Work 13

1 | What Does Daddy Do? 28

= ) Don’t Do That! 35
Drummer Hoff 34

3 | Miss Rumphius 39

Step Title Page
PS | Panda Bear, Panda Bear, What Do You See? 14
siAEs | 1 10 Things | Can Do to Help My World 28
Five Little Fiends 25
3 | Oil Get Off Our Train 39
CHE Li2te| Z9k5 & == U= 0[0F7|

PS | A Little Book About Winter 8
3a|A0tA 1 | Merry Christmas, Big Hungry Bear! 24
2 | Suzy Goose and the Christmas Star 35
3 | Harvey Slumfenburger’s Christmas Present 38
S22 2 | The Little Old Lady Who Was Not Afraid of Anything 35
Here Are My Hands 16
Ps We Are All Under One Wide Sky 21
Handa's Noisy Night 29

CIE Liztel| 1 5
o Handa’s Surprise 29
2 | Silly Billy 34
One Fine Day 37
3 Zomo the Rabbit 39

At3| &= HiR= 0[0F|

PS A Little Book About Winter 8
The Steves 21
Bear and Hare: Go Fishing 10
Bear and Hare: Mine! 10
T Bear and Hare: Snow! 10
Bear and Hare: Where’s Bear? 10
Circle 27
Handa's Noisy Night 29
Handa’s Surprise 29
Yy Knuffle Bunny Too 26
Little Beauty 28
Little Mole's Wish 30
1 Night Monkey Day Monkey 26
Square 27
Stick and Stone 31
Stick and Stone Best Friends Forever! 31
Triangle 27
We Found a Hat 27
When | Was Five 23
Who Is the Beast? 23

56

Step Title Page
LIS 20[7k= 0[0F7|

Bear’s Birthday 13

Ps Bear’s Busy Family 13
el 1 | It's My Birthday 26
The Secret Birthday Message 33

2 | Ask Mr. Bear 33
Gorilla 34

IT | Hurry! Hurry! 9
PS Lif.e . 21
This Quiet Lady 20

EbA /AL Knuffle Bunny 26
1 | Knuffle Bunny Free 26
When | Was Five 23

2 | When Frank Was Four 33
Colour Me Happy! 17

I'm the Biggest Thing in the Ocean 16

PS | One Fox 11
The Steves 21

Yes Day! 20
Circle 27
Don't Worry, Little Crab 31

Far Far Away! 27

Five Minutes 30

Good Night, Little Rainbow Fish 28

Hide and Seek 29

| Wish | Had a Pirate Suit 24
0l0|E2 I’m the Happiest 29
Az| 4z Just Because 30
Knuffle Bunny 26

1 | Knuffle Bunny Free 26
Knuffle Bunny Too 26
Lunchtime 29

Little Mole's Wish 30
Square 27

The Runaway Bunny 28

Titch 26
Triangle 27

Ugly Fish 29
We're All Wonders 30

We Found a Hat 27

57



'?I.CtOf’

ZFH|E Index

Step Title Page
Look What I've Got! 34

Silly Billy 34

2 Sunny-Side Up 35
olo|E2| What If...? 34
A/ 4zt Frog in Love 37
Little Beaver and the Echo 37

3 Stephanie’s Ponytail 38
Thomas’ Snowsuit 38

IT | One of These is not like the Others 11
Pete the Cat and His four Groovy Buttons 19

Pete the Cat: | Love My White Shoes 19

PS | One Fox 11
The Steves 21
Things | Like 18

Hop Jump 23

I'm the Happiest 29

Old Hat 29

1 | Quick As a Cricket 25
Xtot/74 Silly Suzy Goose 25
When | Was Five 23

Who Is the Beast? 23
Elmer 32

2 | The Mixed-Up Chameleon 34
We're All Wonders 30
Harry by the Sea 37

Harry the Dirty Dog 37

3 | No Roses for Harry! 37
Stephanie’s Ponytail 38
Thomas’ Snowsuit 38

One Fox 11

Ps Where Are Swimmy's Friends? 19
1 Don't Worry, Little Crab 31
Stick and Stone Best Friends Forever! 31

5 The Little Old Lady Who Was Not Afraid of Anything 35
27| We're All Wonders 30
Rainbow Fish to the Rescue! 40
Rainbow Fish and the Sea Monsters’ Cave 40

3 | Rainbow Fish Discovers the Deep Sea 40
The Paper Bag Princess 38
Zomo the Rabbit 39

58

Step Title Page
71% 0[0F7|
I My World 9
More More More Said the Baby 9
Crocodiles Need Kisses Too 21
PS | Guess How Much | Love You 17
2o Where’s Baby? 21
WNES Papa, Please Get the Moon for Me 26
1 | The Runaway Bunny 28
Well Done, Mummy Penguin 31
5 Ask Mr. Bear 33
What Daddies Do Best / What Mommies Do Best 33
If | Had a Dragon 16
PS Owl Babies 17
SRl B4 Hid.e and Seek . . 29
| Wish | Had a Pirate Suit 24
. My Brother 23
Titch 26
A Little Book About Winter 8
PS | Bear’s Busy Family 13
This Quiet Lady 20
Knuffle Bunny 26
Knuffle Bunny Free 26
My Brother 23
71&9| 1 ' My Dad 22
= My Mum 23
My Mum and Dad Make Me Laugh 28
What Does Daddy Do? 28
A Chair for My Mother 35
2 | Gorilla 34
Not Now, Bernard 33
3 | Sylvester and the Magic Pebble 39
AL 0]0F7|
A-Hunting We Will Go 43
Five Little Ducks 43
MG I’'m a Little Teapot 42
ciit 0[of7| Itsy Bitsy Spider 43
To Market To Market 43
Twinkle Twinkle Little Star 43
IT | There Were Ten in the Bed 8

Step Title Page
Clippity-Clop 24
! Noah's Ark 23
st opopr|| 2 A Squash and a Squeeze 33
Little Penguin’s Tale 35
One Fine Day 37
3 Zomo the Rabbit 39
TOIRA Hom Hojzg 7|9E H
IT | Let's Go into Space! 10
Bear on a Bike 13
Charlie Chick's Big Adventure 21
Jamberry 14
PS

Let’s Go Visiting 15
We Are All Under One Wide Sky 21
We're Going on a Picnic! 18
Sail Away 25
Ssy/0a | 1 Stick and Stone - 31
Stick and Stone Best Friends Forever! 31
We're Going on a Bear Hunt 23
o Little Penguin’s Tale 35
Rooster’s Off to See the World 34
Harry the Dirty Dog 37
Little Beaver and the Echo 37
3 | Rainbow Fish and the Sea Monsters’ Cave 40
Rainbow Fish Discovers the Deep Sea 40
Rainbow Fish Finds His Way 40
PS | Mouse Count 16
1 Clippity-Clop 24
X Mr McGee and the Perfect Nest 24
A Squash and a Squeeze 33
2 The Little Old Lady Who Was Not Afraid of Anything 35
3 | Zomo the Rabbit 39
I Big Box Little Box 10
One fox 11
Can You Keep a Secret? 16
I’'m the Biggest Thing in the Ocean 16

FH/RIE 5
Pete the Cat and His four Groovy Buttons 19
PS Shh! We have a Plan 15
The Steves 21
They All Saw a Cat 20

Step Title Page
Circle 27
Goodnight Already! 30
| Want My Hat Back 27
Just Because 30
Knuffle Bunny 26
Knuffle Bunny Free 26

1 | Look Out, Suzy Goose 25
Silly Suzy Goose 25
Square 27

SH/RE The Pig in the Pond 25
This Is Not My Hat 27
Triangle 27
Ugly Fish 29
Don’t Do That! 35

2 | Suddenly! 33
Two for Me, One for You 35
Click Clack Moo Cows That Type 37

3 | Stephanie’s Ponytail 38
Thomas’ Snowsuit 38

IT | One fox 11
Charlie Chick 21

Ps The Odd Egg 20
A Dark, Dark Tale 30
Circle 27
Handa’s Surprise 29
| Want My Hat Back 27
| Wish | Had a Pirate Suit 24

1 Little Beauty 28
Old Hat 29
Square 27

H The Pig in the Pond 25
This Is Not My Hat 27
Triangle 27
Ugly Fish 29
Farmer Duck 35

5 Good-Night, Owl! 33
Suddenly! 33
Two for Me, One for You 35
John Patrick Norman McHennessy, the Boy Who Was Always Late 36

3 Stephanie’s Ponytail 38
The Paper Bag Princess 38
Thomas’ Snowsuit 38

59



Rlctor,

A0 Index

Step Title Page
A Little Book About ABCs 8
otmpe IT | Alphabet Animals 9
See, Touch, Feel: ABC 11

PS | Alphabet Ice Cream 17
A Little Book About ABCs 8

A Little Book About Colors 8

A Little Book About Winter 8

Big Box Little Box 10

Big Fat Hen 6

IT | Flutter by, Butterfly 7
Goodnight Moon 9

More More More Said the Baby 9

My World 9

One Shoe Two Shoes 10

See, Touch, Feel: ABC 11

A Little Book About Spring 20

Bear in a Square 13

ajol Bear on a Bike 13
Bear’s Busy Family 13
Chocolate Mousse for Greedy Goose 18
Crocodiles Need Kisses Too 21

PS | Hey Mr. Choo-choo, Where Are You Going? 18
Hickory Dickory Dock 15
Jamberry 14
Jesse Bear, What Will You Wear? 17

One Mole Digging a Hole 18
Where’s My Teddy? 15

We Are All Under One Wide Sky 21

Mr McGee and the Perfect Nest 24

1 Who Is the Beast? 23
Drummer Hoff 34

2 Sunny-Side Up 35
Bear and Hare: Go Fishing 10

Bear and Hare: Mine! 10

Bear and Hare: Where’s Bear? 10
Monkey and Me 8

IT | More More More Said the Baby 9
One of These is not like the Others 11
e/t One Fox 11
See, Touch, Feel: ABC 11
There Were Ten in the Bed 8

Bear at Home 13

Bear at Work 13

PS | Bearin a Square 13
Bear in Sunshine 13

Bear on a Bike 13

60

IHE/Hs

Step Title Page
Little Penguin’s Tale 35
Look What I've Got! 34
Not Now, Bernard 33
Suddenly! 33
2 | Sunny-Side Up 35
The Little Old Lady Who Was Not Afraid of Anything 35
The Mixed-Up Chameleon 34
We're All Wonders 30
IHEl/HtE What Daddies Do Best / What Mommies Do Best 33
Bringing Down the Moon 39
Frog in Love 39
John Patrick Norman McHennessy, the Boy Who Was Always Late 36
Little Beaver and the Echo 37
3 0i! Get Off Our Train 39
One Fine Day 37
Stephanie’s Ponytail 38
Thomas’ Snowsuit 38
The Cake That Mack Ate 19
PS Today Is Monday 14
1 Inside Mary Elizabeth’s House 24
It's My Birthday 26
B Ask Mr. Bear 33
Drummer Hoff 34
2 Good-Night, Owl! 33
The Mixed-Up Chameleon 34
3 | One Fine Day 37
Beep Beep 7
IT | Choo Choo 7
Hello, Little Bird 7
A Little Book About Spring 20
Crocodiles Need Kisses Too 21
Driving My Tractor 19
pS Hey Mr. Choo-Choo, Where Are You Going? 18
Polar Bear, Polar Bear, What Do You Hear? 14
o The Odd Egg 20
o401/ .
oJEHof These are Animals 20
We're Going on a Picnic! 18
Clippity-Clop 24
Handa's Noisy Night 29
Look Out, Suzy Goose 25
Mr McGee and the Perfect Nest 24
L Sail Away 25
The Pig in the Pond 25
The Very Busy Spider 28
We’re Going on a Bear Hunt 23

Step Title Page
Bear’s Birthday 13
Bear’s Busy Family 13
Bear’s School Day 12
Brown Bear, Brown Bear, What Do You See? 14
Can You Keep a Secret? 16
Colour Me Happy! 17
Crocodiles Need Kisses Too 21
Finding Jack 16
From Head to Toe 14
Guess How Much | Love You 17
Have You Seen My Cat? 14
Here Are My Hands 16
Hickory Dickory Dock 15
It Looked Like Spilt Milk 15
Let's Go Visiting 15

PS | Little Cloud 18
Mouse Count 16
One Moose, Twenty Mice 21
Owl Babies 17
Panda Bear, Panda Bear, What Do You See? 14
Pete the Cat and His four Groovy Buttons 19
Polar Bear, Polar Bear, What Do You Hear? 14
Red Rockets and Rainbow Jelly 17
Spots Feathers and Curly Tails 18
They All Saw a Cat 20
Things | Like 18
This Quiet Lady 20
We're Going on a Picnic! 18
We Are All Under One Wide Sky 21
We’ve All Got Bellybuttons! 15
Where Are Swimmy's Friends? 19
Clippity-Clop 24
Dinnertime! 23
| Want My Hat Back 27
Inside Mary Elizabeth’s House 24
It's My Birthday 26

1 Mr McGee and the Perfect Nest 24
Papa, Please Get the Moon for Me 26
Quick As a Cricket 25
The Runaway Bunny 28
The Very Busy Spider 28
We Found a Hat 27
When | Was Five 23
Ask Mr. Bear 33
Don’t Do That! 35

2 Draw Me a Star 34
Drummer Hoff 34

Step Title Page

Ask Mr. Bear 33

Farmer Duck 35

2 | Good-Night, Owl! 33

op0y/ The Little Old Lady Who Was Not Afraid of Anything 35
olefof We're All Wonders 30
Bringing Down the Moon 39

Harvey Slumfenburger’s Christmas Present 38

3 Click Clack Moo Cows That Type 37

Frog in Love 37

PS | We Are All Under One Wide Sky 21

Just Because 30

My Brother 23

HIS B3 My Dad 22
. My Mum 23

Night Monkey Day Monkey 26

Silly Suzy Goose 25

IT | The Big Bigger Biggest Book 8

Blue Sea 15

_ PS I’'m the Biggest Thing in the Ocean 16

H|w B -

I'm the Happiest 29

1 | Quick As a Cricket 25

Titch 26

PS | If | Had a Dragon 16

Hide and Seek 29

| Wish | Had a Pirate Suit 24

7rgH 1 The Runaway Bunny 28
Ugly Fish 29

Look What I've Got! 34

2 What If...? 34

Bear and Hare: Where’s Bear? 10

XA FHEW T Run, Mouse, Run! 7
PS | Can You Keep a Secret? 16

1 | A Dark, Dark Tale 30

. A Little Book About Opposites 8

Big Box Little Box 10

5|0 PS | Faster, Faster! Nice and Slow! 17
1 Papa, Please Get the Moon for Me 26

Quick As a Cricket 25

61



Rlctor,

QI [ndex

62

Title Page Title Page

X 1 Hunter 19 Can You Keep a Secret? 16
10 Things | Can Do to Help My World 28 Charley’s First Night 38
A Bit Lost 15 Charlie Chick 21
A Chair for My Mother 35 Charlie Chick's Big Adventure 21
A Dark, Dark Tale 30 Chocolate Mousse for Greedy Goose 18
A House for Hermit Crab 38 Choo Choo 7
A Lion in the Night 24 Circle 27
A Little Book About ABCs 8 Click Clack Moo Cows that Type 37
A Little Book About Colors 8 Clippity-Clop 24
A A Little Book About Opposites 8 Colour Me Happy! 17
A Little Book About Spring 20 Crocodiles Need Kisses Too 21
A Little Book About Winter 8 Dinnertime! 23
A Squash and a Squeeze 33 Don’t Do That! 35
A-Hunting We Will Go 43 Don't Worry, Little Crab 31
Alphabet Animals 9 Down by the Station 43
Alphabet Ice Cream 17 Draw Me a Star 34
Ask Mr. Bear 33 Driving My Tractor 19
Baby Bird 20 Drummer Hoff 34
Bear about Town 13 Elmer 32
Bear and Hare: Go Fishing 10 Far Far Away! 27
Bear and Hare: Mine! 10 Farmer Duck 35
Bear and Hare: Snow! 10 Faster, Faster! Nice and Slow! 17
Bear and Hare: Where’s Bear? 10 Finding Jack 16
Bear at Home 13 Fire Engine 9
Bear at Work 13 First The Egg 20
Bear in a Square 13 Five Little Ducks 43
Bear in Sunshine 13 Five Little Fiends 25
Bear on a Bike 13 Five Minutes 30
B Bear’s Birthday 13 Flutter by, Butterfly 7
Bear’s Busy Family 13 Frog in Love 37
Bear’s School Day 12 From Head to Toe 14
Bear takes a Trip 14 Goodnight Already! 30
Beep Beep 7 Good Night, Little Rainbow Fish 28
Bertie and the bear 24 Goodnight Moon 9
Big Box Little Box 10 Good-Night, Owl! 33
Big Fat Hen 6 Gorilla 34
Blue Sea 15 Guess How Much | Love You 17
Bringing Down the Moon 39 Handa’s Surprise 29
Brown Bear, Brown Bear, What Do You See? 14 Handa's Noisy Night 29
Brush Your Teeth Please 9 Harry by the Sea 37
Butterfly Butterfly 25 Harry the Dirty Dog 37
Harvey Slumfenburger’s Christmas Present 38

Have You Seen My Cat? 14

Hello, Little Bird 7

Title Page
Here Are My Hands 16
Hey Mr. Choo-Choo, Where Are You Going? 18
Hickory Dickory Dock 15
Hide and Seek 29
Hippo Has a Hat 18
Hop Jump 23
Hurry! Hurry! 9
| Want My Hat Back 27
| Wish | Had a Pirate Suit 24
I'm a Little Teapot 42
I’'m the Biggest Thing in the Ocean 16
I'm the Happiest 29
If | Had a Dragon 16
Inside Mary Elizabeth’s House 24
Interrupting Chicken 28
It Looked Like Spilt Milk 15
It's My Birthday 26
Itsy Bitsy Spider 43
Jamberry 14
Jesse Bear, What Will You Wear? 17
John Patrick Norman McHennessy, the Boy Who Was Always Late 36
Just Because 30
Knick Knack Paddy Whack 19
Knuffle Bunny 26
Knuffle Bunny Free 26
Knuffle Bunny Too 26
Let’s Go Visiting 15
Let's Go into Space! 10
Life 21
Little Beauty 28
Little Beaver and the Echo 37
Little Cloud 18
Little Miss Muffet 42
Little Mole's Wish 30
Little Penguin’s Tale 35
Llama Llama Red Pajama 16
Look Out, Suzy Goose 25
Look What I've Got! 34
Lunchtime 29
Mary Had a Little Lamb 43
Merry Christmas, Big Hungry Bear! 24
Miss Rumphius 39
Monkey and Me 8
More More More Said the Baby 9

Title Page
Mouse Count 16
Mr McGee and the Perfect Nest 24
My Brother 23
My Dad 22
My Mum 23
My Mum and Dad Make Me Laugh 28
My World 9
Night Monkey Day Monkey 26
No Roses for Harry! 37
Noah’s Ark 23
Not Now, Bernard 33
0i! Get Off Our Train 39
Old Hat 29
One Fine Day 37
One Fox 11
One Lonely fish 11
One Mole Digging a Hole 18
One Moose, Twenty Mice 21
One of These is not like the Others 11
One Shoe Two Shoes 10
One to Ten and back Again 17
Orange Pear Apple Bear 8
Owl Babies 17
Pancakes, Pancakes! 38
Panda Bear, Panda Bear, What Do You See? 14
Papa, Please Get the Moon for Me 26
Pete the Cat and His Four Groovy Buttons 19
Pete the Cat: | Love My White Shoes 19
Pete the Cat: Rocking In My School Shoes 19
Polar Bear, Polar Bear, What Do You Hear? 14
Quick As a Cricket 25
Rainbow Fish and the Big Blue Whale 40
Rainbow Fish and the Sea Monsters’ Cave 40
Rainbow Fish Discovers the Deep Sea 40
Rainbow Fish Finds His Way 40
Rainbow Fish to the Rescue! 40
Red Rockets and Rainbow Jelly 17
Rooster’s off to See the World 34
Run, Mouse, Run! 7
Sail Away 25
See, Touch, Feel: ABC 11
Shh! We have a Plan 15
Silly Billy 34
Silly Suzy Goose 25

63



Rlctor,

QI [ndex

Title Page
We Found a Hat 27
Well Done, Mummy Penguin 31
We're Going on a Bear Hunt 23
We're Going on a Picnic! 18
We've All Got Bellybuttons! 15
We Are All Under One Wide Sky 21
We're All Wonders 30
What Daddies Do Best / What Mommies Do Best 33
What Does Daddy Do? 28
What If...? 34
What is Black and White? 7
Wheels on the Bus 43
When Frank Was Four 33
When | Was Five 23
Where’s My Teddy? 15
Where’s Baby? 21
Where Are Swimmy's Friends? 19
Who Is the Beast? 23
Why Mosquitoes Buzz in People’s Ears 39
Wow! Said the Owl 27
Yes Day! 20
Zomo the Rabbit 39

Title Page
Spots Feathers and Curly Tails 18
Spring Is Here 16
Square 27
Stephanie’s Ponytail 38
Stick and Stone 31
Stick and Stone Best Friends Forever! 31
Strawberries are Red 7
Suddenly! 33
Sunny-Side Up 35
Suzy Goose and the Christmas Star 35
Sylvester and the Magic Pebble 39
Ten Little Monkeys 25
The Big Bigger Biggest Book 8
The Cake That Mack Ate 19
The Little Mouse, the Red Ripe Strawberry, and the Big Hungry o4
Bear
The Little Old Lady Who Was Not Afraid of Anything 35
The Mixed-up Chameleon 34
The Odd Egg 20
The Paper Bag Princess 38
The Pig in the Pond 25
The Rainbow Fish 40
The Runaway Bunny 28
The Secret Birthday Message 33
The Steves 21
The Tiny Seed 38
The Very Busy Spider 28
The Very Hungry Caterpillar 26
There Were Ten in the Bed 8
These are Animals 20
They All Saw a Cat 20
Things | Like 18
This is Not My Hat 27
This Little Cat 7
This Quiet Lady 20
Thomas’ Snowsuit 38
Titch 26
To Market To Market 43
Today Is Monday 14
Triangle 27
Twinkle Twinkle Little Star 43
Two for Me, One for You 35
Ugly Fish 29

64



	표1
	2023 픽토리 카탈로그_내지

